Marshfield Invitational

Varsity Boys
Team Results

Team type:

Varsity Boys
Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Stratford 78 7
2 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 85 7
3 Marshfield 99 7
4 Marathon 111 7
5 Rhinelander 114 7
6 Pacelli 129 7
7 Tomah 176 8
8 Columbus Catholic 194 7
9 Medford Area 195 7
10 Westfield 275 7
11 Mosinee 314 7
12 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 332 7
Athens 4
Auburndale 4
Faith Christian Academy 3
John Edwards 4
Nekoosa 1
Pittsville 3
Spencer 3
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Marshfield Invitational

Overall Re

Varsity Boys
sults :

September 10, 2024

Varsity Boys

Male

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 414 Isaac Scheer Columbus Catholic 12 00:16:29.5 1 1 5:19 min/m
2 820 Luke Eiden Pacelli 11 00:16:43.7 1 2 5:23 min/m
3 904  Cree Defoe Stratford 12 00:16:51.0 1 3 5:26 min/m
4 866  Greyson Gremban Rhinelander 12 00:17:02.4 1 4 5:29 min/m
5 648 Owen Hoerneman Marshfield 12 00:17:06.3 1 5 5:31 min/m
6 863  Avrom Barr Rhinelander 10 00:17:20.1 2 6 5:35 min/m
7 39  Austin Tisland Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 11 00:17:20.5 1 7 5:35 min/m
8 415  Nathan Scheer Columbus Catholic 10 00:17:22.9 2 8 5:36 min/m
9 608 Logan Peters Marathon 10 00:17:48.9 1 9 5:44 min/m
10 909  Garrett Zuelke Stratford 12 00:17:52.3 2 10 5:45 min/m
11 369  Ben Hartwig Athens 9 00:17:54.1 1 <5 5:46 min/m
12 954 Tyler Boettcher Tomah 10 00:17:59.8 1 11 5:48 min/m
13 602  Brady Annis Marathon 10 00:17:59.8 2 12 5:48 min/m
14 646  Lincoln Berger Marshfield 11 00:18:05.5 2 13 5:50 min/m
15 906  Ethan Heeg Stratford 12 00:18:11.8 3 14 5:52 min/m
16 822 Lucas Haemmerle Pacelli 12 00:18:16.3 2 15 5:53 min/m
17 40  Mason Tritz Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12 00:18:26.7 2 16 5:57 min/m
18 819  Daniel Constantineau Pacelli 11 00:18:27.7 3 17 5:57 min/m
19 751 Brandon Curtis Medford Area 12 00:18:30.5 1 18 5:58 min/m
20 38  Ayden Stainbrook Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12 00:18:40.1 3 19 6:01 min/m
21 36  Charles Kissinger Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12 00:18:43.9 4 20 6:02 min/m
22 650  Alex Parker Marshfield 10 00:18:44.6 3 21 6:02 min/m
23 649 Marshall Neve Marshfield 9 00:18:45.2 4 22 6:02 min/m
24 33  Tristian Brinegar Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12 00:18:53.5 5 23 6:05 min/m
25 869  Jackson Weinzatl Rhinelander 10 00:18:54.1 3 24 6:05 min/m
26 908 Derek Wiese Stratford 12 00:18:54.3 4 25 6:05 min/m
27 907  Christopher Stuttgen Stratford 10 00:18:59.0 5 26 6:07 min/m
28 821  Jaden Garski Pacelli 10 00:19:00.0 4 27 6:07 min/m
29 605  John Kahon Marathon 11 00:19:00.1 3 28 6:07 min/m
30 607  Gavin Matthiae Marathon 11 00:19:02.0 4 29 6:08 min/m
31 867  Brody Kowieski Rhinelander 12 00:19:04.6 4 30 6:09 min/m
32 905  Jayden Defoe Stratford 9 00:19:13.8 6 31 6:12 min/m
33 903  Joey Cable Stratford 9 00:19:17.2 7 32 6:13 min/m
34 606  Matthew Kindlarski Marathon 10 00:19:19.1 5 33 6:13 min/m
35 988  Justus McNiel Westfield 11 00:19:31.4 1 34 6:17 min/m
36 604  Brevyn Johnson Marathon 9 00:19:33.6 6 35 6:18 min/m
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Marshfield Invitational

Varsity Boys

Overall Results :  Varsity Boys  Male

September 10, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 413 Roman Ostermann Columbus Catholic 9 00:19:42.1 3 36 6:21 min/m
38 955 Thomas Evans Tomah 11 00:19:43.9 2 37 6:21 min/m
39 651  Connor Reisner Marshfield 10 00:19:51.7 5 38 6:24 min/m
40 755  Corbyn Radlinger Medford Area 9 00:19:55.4 2 39 6:25 min/m
41 956  Isaac Grilley Tomah 9 00:19:55.6 3 40 6:25 min/m
42 960 David Schanhofer Tomah 9 00:19:57.4 4 41 6:26 min/m
43 37 Erik Michaelson Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 11 00:20:08.6 6 42 6:29 min/m
44 603  Ethan Huebsch Marathon 11 00:20:10.0 7 43 6:30 min/m
45 752 Will Daniels Medford Area 11 00:20:11.9 3 44 6:30 min/m
46 754 Evan Pagel Medford Area 11 00:20:12.8 4 45 6:31 min/m
47 34 Trey Dietrich Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 10 00:20:14.3 7 46 6:31 min/m
48 959  Marshall Reiman Tomah 11 00:20:19.1 5 47 6:33 min/m
49 957  Andrew Lindberg Tomah 10 00:20:20.3 6 48 6:33 min/m
50 371 Eli Paul Athens 11 00:20:31.3 2 <5 6:37 min/m
51 756  Peyton Reid Medford Area 10 00:20:31.3 5 49 6:37 min/m
52 877  Wyatt Crowell Rhinelander 9 00:20:35.3 5 50 6:38 min/m
53 989  Hunter Peschel Westfield 12 00:20:37.4 2 51 6:39 min/m
54 385 James Binder Auburndale 12 00:20:39.1 1 <5 6:39 min/m
55 970  Sam Bannan Tomah 11 00:20:39.4 7 52 6:39 min/m
56 523  Rylee Duckart John Edwards 11 00:20:42.0 1 <5 6:40 min/m
57 82  Landon Meronk Wittenberg-Birnamwood 9 00:20:43.5 1 53 6:41 min/m
58 372  Nicholas Pittman Athens 12 00:20:46.5 3 <5 6:42 min/m
59 783  Spencer Lemke Mosinee 11 00:20:47.1 1 54 6:42 min/m
60 387  Jaxon Grube Auburndale 10 00:20:49.6 2 <5 6:43 min/m
61 769  Ayden Tyznik Medford Area 10 00:20:56.0 6 55 6:45 min/m
62 753  Jordon Lavin Medford Area 10 00:20:56.0 7 56 6:45 min/m
63 985 Eli Coenen Westfield 9 00:20:56.0 3 57 6:45 min/m
64 849  Kole Foltman Pittsville 11 00:20:56.9 1 <5 6:45 min/m
65 851  Caden Rayburn Pittsville 12 00:21:01.6 2 <5 6:46 min/m
66 662 Chase Olson Marshfield 10 00:21:03.0 6 58 6:47 min/m
67 864  Michael Brunette Rhinelander 9 00:21:03.3 6 59 6:47 min/m
68 865 Grant Gremban Rhinelander 9 00:21:03.8 7 60 6:47 min/m
69 784  Jackson Nechuta Mosinee 12 00:21:04.8 2 61 6:48 min/m
70 782 Nate Kohnert Mosinee 11 00:21:08.3 3 62 6:49 min/m
71 79  Jonas Bushman Wittenberg-Birnamwood 11 00:21:08.9 2 63 6:49 min/m
72 987  Asher McNiel Westfield 9 00:21:11.8 4 64 6:50 min/m
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Marshfield Invitational

Varsity Boys

Overall Results :  Varsity Boys  Male

September 10, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 785  Henrik Thompson Mosinee 12 00:21:15.6 4 65 6:51 min/m
74 83  Hayden Miller Wittenberg-Birnamwood 12 00:21:16.2 3 66 6:51 min/m
75 666 Paul Ugoretz Marshfield 10 00:21:24.7 7 67 6:54 min/m
76 825 Crew Rebholz Pacelli 9 00:21:28.1 5 68 6:55 min/m
7 986 Boyan Krastev Westfield 11 00:21:30.0 5 69 6:56 min/m
78 990  Jeremy Zanotti Westfield 9 00:21:33.8 6 70 6:57 min/m
79 388 Ethan Spindler Auburndale 10 00:21:35.1 3 <5 6:57 min/m
80 370  Brandon Krause Athens 11 00:21:45.0 4 <5 7:00 min/m
81 86  Milo Salvesen Wittenberg-Birnamwood 10 00:21:47.6 4 71 7:01 min/m
82 886 Camdyn Vogel Spencer 11 00:21:57.4 1 <5 7:04 min/m
83 779  D'Artagan Baarts Mosinee 12 00:22:10.8 5 72 7:09 min/m
84 412 Davion Curtis Columbus Catholic 12 00:22:13.6 4 73 7:10 min/m
85 984  Matthew Alcorta Westfield 11 00:22:13.8 7 74 7:10 min/m
86 823 Nate Haemmerle Pacelli 11 00:22:19.8 6 75 7:12 min/m
87 416  Landon Schneider Columbus Catholic 9 00:22:22.3 5 76 7:13 min/m
88 824  Eli Hoerter Pacelli 10 00:22:25.4 7 77 7:14 min/m
89 793  Christoffer Martin Mosinee 11 00:22:27.0 6 78 7:14 min/m
90 80  Dalton Fletcher Wittenberg-Birnamwood 10 00:22:33.5 5 79 7:16 min/m
91 85  Marty Nowinsky Wittenberg-Birnamwood 10 00:22:41.8 6 80 7:19 min/m
92 781  Dane Cihlar Mosinee 11 00:22:46.1 7 81 7:20 min/m
93 488  Koen DeRuyter Faith Christian Academy 9 00:22:47.5 1 <5 7:21 min/m
94 386  Brody Braunsky Auburndale 11 00:22:53.8 4 <5 7:23 min/m
95 885 Henry Glamm Spencer 11 00:23:26.7 2 <5 7:33 min/m
96 81  Taras Guk Wittenberg-Birnamwood 12 00:23:33.0 7 82 7:35 min/m
97 816  Collin Johnson Nekoosa 10 00:23:42.9 1 <5 7:39 min/m
98 850  Peyton Leigh Pittsville 11 00:24:10.5 3 <5 7:47 min/m
99 521 Jasper Detlefsen John Edwards 11 00:24:45.0 2 <5 7:59 min/m
100 522  Carter Doran John Edwards 10 00:25:04.9 3 <5 8:05 min/m
101 411 Zack Christensen Columbus Catholic 11 00:25:05.2 6 83 8:05 min/m
102 524 Jayvin Shampeau John Edwards 9 00:25:16.9 4 <5 8:09 min/m
103 490  Everett Peterson Faith Christian Academy 9 00:25:24.4 2 <5 8:11 min/m
104 891  Oscar Chan Spencer 11 00:27:19.1 3 <5 8:48 min/m
105 420 Teisen Schifelbine Columbus Catholic 12 00:27:39.3 7 84 8:55 min/m
106 489  Gabe Fisher Faith Christian Academy 9 00:30:29.1 3 <5 9:50 min/m
107 974 Aidan Huneke Tomah 11 00:31:01.3 8 >7 10:00 min/m
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Marshfield Invitational

Varsity Boys
Team Results with Individual Times
September 10, 2024

Team name: Stratford
Team result: 78 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:30:48.6
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 904 Cree Defoe 16:51.0 3
2 10 909 Garrett Zuelke 17:52.3 10
3 15 906 Ethan Heeg 18:11.8 14
4 26 908 Derek Wiese 18:54.3 25
5 27 907 Christopher Stuttgen 18:59.0 26
6 32 905 Jayden Defoe 19:13.8 31
7 33 903 Joey Cable 19:17.2 32
Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Team result: 85 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:32:04.9
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 39 Austin Tisland 17:20.5 7
2 17 40 Mason Tritz 18:26.7 16
3 20 38 Ayden Stainbrook 18:40.1 19
4 21 36 Charles Kissinger 18:43.9 20
5 24 33 Tristian Brinegar 18:53.5 23
6 43 37 Erik Michaelson 20:08.6 42
7 47 34 Trey Dietrich 20:14.3 46
Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 99 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:32:33.5
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 648 Owen Hoerneman 17:06.3 5
2 14 646 Lincoln Berger 18:05.5 13
3 22 650 Alex Parker 18:44.6 21
4 23 649 Marshall Neve 18:45.2 22
5 39 651 Connor Reisner 19:51.7 38
6 66 662 Chase Olson 21:03.0 58
7 75 666 Paul Ugoretz 21:24.7 67
Team name: Marathon
Team result: 111 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:33:10.1
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 608 Logan Peters 17:48.9 9
2 13 602 Brady Annis 17:59.8 12
3 29 605 John Kahon 19:00.1 28
4 30 607 Gavin Matthiae 19:02.0 29
5 34 606 Matthew Kindlarski 19:19.1 33
6 36 604 Brevyn Johnson 19:33.6 35
7 44 603 Ethan Huebsch 20:10.0 43
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Team name: Rhinelander
Team result: 114

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:32:56.7

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 866 Greyson Gremban 17:02.4 4
2 6 863 Avrom Barr 17:20.1 6
3 25 869 Jackson Weinzatl 18:54 .1 24
4 31 867 Brody Kowieski 19:04.6 30
5 52 877 Wyatt Crowell 20:35.3 50
6 67 864 Michael Brunette 21:03.3 59
7 68 865 Grant Gremban 21:03.8 60

Team name: Pacelli
Team result: 129

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:33:56.1

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 820 Luke Eiden 16:43.7 2
2 16 822 Lucas Haemmerle 18:16.3 15
3 18 819 Daniel Constantineau 18:27.7 17
4 28 821 Jaden Garski 19:00.0 27
5 76 825 Crew Rebholz 21:28.1 68
6 86 823 Nate Haemmerle 22:19.8 75
7 88 824 Eli Hoerter 22:25.4 77

Team name: Tomah
Team result: 176

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 01:37:55.9

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 954 Tyler Boettcher 17:59.8 11
2 38 955 Thomas Evans 19:43.9 37
3 41 956 Isaac Grilley 19:55.6 40
4 42 960 David Schanhofer 19:57.4 41
5 48 959 Marshall Reiman 20:19.1 47
6 49 957 Andrew Lindberg 20:20.3 48
7 55 970 Sam Bannan 20:39.4 52
8 107 974 Aidan Huneke 31:01.3 >7
Team name: Columbus Catholic
Team result: 194 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:38:10.6
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 414 Isaac Scheer 16:29.5 1
2 8 415 Nathan Scheer 17:22.9 8
3 37 413 Roman Ostermann 19:42.1 36
4 84 412 Davion Curtis 22:13.6 73
5 87 416 Landon Schneider 22:22.3 76
6 101 411 Zack Christensen 25:05.2 83
7 105 420 Teisen Schifelbine 27:39.3 84
Team name: Medford Area
Team result: 195 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:39:22.2
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Medford Area
Team result: 195 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:39:22.2
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 19 751 Brandon Curtis 18:30.5 18
2 40 755 Corbyn Radlinger 19:55.4 39
3 45 752 Will Daniels 20:11.9 44
4 46 754 Evan Pagel 20:12.8 45
5 51 756 Peyton Reid 20:31.3 49
6 61 769 Ayden Tyznik 20:56.0 55
7 62 753 Jordon Lavin 20:56.0 56
Team name: Westfield
Team result: 275 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:43:46.8
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 35 988 Justus McNiel 19:31.4 34
2 53 989 Hunter Peschel 20:37.4 51
3 63 985 Eli Coenen 20:56.0 57
4 72 987 Asher McNiel 21:11.8 64
5 77 986 Boyan Krastev 21:30.0 69
6 78 990 Jeremy Zanotti 21:33.8 70
7 85 984 Matthew Alcorta 22:13.8 74
Team name: Mosinee
Team result: 314 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 01:46:26.7
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 59 783 Spencer Lemke 20:47 .1 54
2 69 784 Jackson Nechuta 21:04.8 61
3 70 782 Nate Kohnert 21:08.3 62
4 73 785 Henrik Thompson 21:15.6 65
5 83 779 D'Artagan Baarts 22:10.8 72
6 89 793 Christoffer Martin 22:27.0 78
7 92 781 Dane Cihlar 22:46.1 81
Team name: Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Team result: 332 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 01:47:29.9
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 57 82 Landon Meronk 20:43.5 53
2 71 79 Jonas Bushman 21:08.9 63
3 74 83 Hayden Miller 21:16.2 66
4 81 86 Milo Salvesen 21:47.6 71
5 90 80 Dalton Fletcher 22:33.5 79
6 91 85 Marty Nowinsky 22:41.8 80
7 96 81 Taras Guk 23:33.0 82

Team name: Athens
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Athens
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 369 Ben Hartwig 17:54 1 <5
2 50 371 Eli Paul 20:31.3 <5
3 58 372 Nicholas Pittman 20:46.5 <5
4 80 370 Brandon Krause 21:45.0 <5
Team name: Auburndale
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 54 385 James Binder 20:39.1 <5
2 60 387 Jaxon Grube 20:49.6 <5
3 79 388 Ethan Spindler 21:35.1 <5
4 94 386 Brody Braunsky 22:53.8 <5
Team name: Faith Christian Academy
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 93 488 Koen DeRuyter 22:47.5 <5
2 103 490 Everett Peterson 25:24 .4 <5
3 106 489 Gabe Fisher 30:29.1 <5
Team name: John Edwards
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 56 523 Rylee Duckart 20:42.0 <5
2 99 521 Jasper Detlefsen 24:45.0 <5
3 100 522 Carter Doran 25:04.9 <5
4 102 524 Jayvin Shampeau 25:16.9 <5
Team name: Nekoosa
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 97 816 Collin Johnson 23:42.9 <5
Team name: Pittsville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 64 849 Kole Foltman 20:56.9 <5
2 65 851 Caden Rayburn 21:01.6 <5
3 98 850 Peyton Leigh 24:10.5 <5
Team name: Spencer
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 82 886 Camdyn Vogel 21:57.4 <5
2 95 885 Henry Glamm 23:26.7 <5
3 104 891 Oscar Chan 27:19.1 <5
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Marshfield Invitational

Varsity Girls
Team Results

Team type: Varsity Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Marshfield 67 7
2 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 90 5
3 Medford Area 123 7
4 Rhinelander 130 7
5 Westfield 143 7
6 Auburndale 144 7
7 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 150 7
8 Stratford 191 7
9 Marathon 228 7
10 Athens 249 5
11 Tomah 283 7
12 Mosinee 308 7
13 Abbotsford 323 6

Columbus Catholic 3
Faith Christian Academy 1
Nekoosa 1
Pacelli 1
Pittsville 4
Spencer 4
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Marshfield Invitational

Varsity Girls
Overall Results :  Varsity Girls
September 10, 2024

Female

Pos No

Name

Grade

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 657
2 89
3 911
4 759
5 997
6 366
7 87
8 378
9 88
10 419
11 655
12 658
13 44
14 609
15 391
16 852
17 916
18 853
19 45
20 373
21 392
22 875
23 873
24 653
25 761
26 418
27 762
28 656
29 654
30 91
31 871
32 872
33 672
34 996
35 998
36 390

Natalie Scharenbroch
Rory Salvesen
Kayla Casperson
Lindsay Kahn
Haddie Showen
Azul Diaz

Nora Bushman
Brianna Sheahan
Harper Krull
Abby Wojcik
Adeline Lonsdale
Natalie Schmitt
Allison Jahns
Shilo Blake

Rose Hasenohrl
Kailyn Grossman
Breleigh Skaya
Phoenix Losievski
Mackenzie Keip
Ellis Baer

Luise Meyer
Brynn Teter
Macy Myers
Kassidy Christopher
Morgan Liske
Abigail Schuld
Mallory Richter
Miriam McKee
Taiya Lang
Gabrielle Timm
Sophia Miljevich
Kara Monk
Logann Boon
Hope Phillis
Libbie Showen

Gracie Hasenohrl

9/10/24 7:50:30 PM

Marshfield
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Stratford

Medford Area

Westfield

Abbotsford
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Athens
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Columbus Catholic
Marshfield

Marshfield

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Marathon

Auburndale

Pittsville

Stratford

Pittsville

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Athens

Auburndale
Rhinelander
Rhinelander

Marshfield

Medford Area
Columbus Catholic
Medford Area
Marshfield

Marshfield
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Rhinelander
Rhinelander

Marshfield

Westfield

Westfield

Auburndale

Time
11 00:20:17.9
11 00:20:38.6
12 00:20:43.3
11 00:20:47.2
12 00:20:52.0
12 00:20:54.0
10 00:21:10.1
12 00:21:20.2
9 00:21:22.9
10 00:21:28.1
10 00:21:28.5
10 00:21:31.0
12 00:21:39.1
12 00:21:39.9
10 00:21:49.1
9 00:21:59.6
12 00:22:10.0
9 00:22:20.1
10 00:22:25.2
10 00:22:27.0
11 00:22:33.1
12 00:22:41.9
10 00:22:51.2
11 00:22:54.2
11 00:22:59.2
9 00:23:01.8
11 00:23:10.7
11 00:23:11.1
12 00:23:16.4
10 00:23:19.5
12 00:23:24.9
10 00:23:27.6
9 00:23:29.7
10 00:23:29.7
9 00:23:29.7
10 00:23:40.0
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5:04 min/km
5:09 min/km
5:10 min/km
5:11 min/km
5:13 min/km
5:13 min/km
5:17 min/km
5:20 min/km
5:20 min/km
5:22 min/km
5:22 min/km
5:22 min/km
5:24 min/km
5:24 min/km
5:27 min/km
5:29 min/km
5:32 min/km
5:35 min/km
5:36 min/km
5:36 min/km
5:38 min/km
5:40 min/km
5:42 min/km
5:43 min/km
5:44 min/km
5:45 min/km
5:47 min/km
5:47 min/km
5:49 min/km
5:49 min/km
5:51 min/km
5:51 min/km
5:52 min/km
5:52 min/km
5:52 min/km
5:55 min/km
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Marshfield Invitational

Varsity Girls

Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female

September 10, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 792 Marissa Swita Mosinee 10 00:23:44.9 1 33 5:56 min/km
38 47  Charlie Michalsen Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 9 00:24:06.0 3 34 6:01 min/km
39 763  Gretta Seidel Medford Area 9 00:24:09.2 4 35 6:02 min/km
40 874  Hayley Schiek Rhinelander 10 00:24:11.4 5 36 6:02 min/km
41 993  Ava Kerschner Westfield 9 00:24:12.4 4 37 6:03 min/km
42 396 Alivia Wolf Auburndale 10 00:24:18.2 4 38 6:04 min/km
43 758  Willow Dassow Medford Area 10 00:24:26.8 5 39 6:06 min/km
44 992  Halle Drew Westfield 11 00:24:26.8 5 40 6:06 min/km
45 42 Jordyn Coder Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12 00:24:28.0 4 41 6:07 min/km
46 389  Marti Anderson Auburndale 9 00:24:30.0 5 42 6:07 min/km
47 757  Ella Dassow Medford Area 12 00:24:30.3 6 43 6:07 min/km
48 965 Alyssa Marth Tomah 12 00:24:32.7 1 44 6:08 min/km
49 969  Addison Schanhofer Tomah 12 00:24:34.2 2 45 6:08 min/km
50 92  Jayden Zeinert Wittenberg-Birnamwood 12 00:24:36.0 5 46 6:09 min/km
51 59  Elia Nyquest Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12 00:24:40.2 5 47 6:10 min/km
52 610  Aubrey Fieri Marathon 10 00:24:40.9 2 48 6:10 min/km
53 611  Calyse Fieri Marathon 12 00:24:41.1 3 49 6:10 min/km
54 41 Josephine Adamski Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 10 00:24:43.7 6 50 6:10 min/km
55 914  Kaylie McHugh Stratford 11 00:24:46.0 3 51 6:11 min/km
56 912  Lily Dabbert Stratford 11 00:24:48.8 4 52 6:12 min/km
57 394  Grace Schulte Auburndale 10 00:24:57.0 6 53 6:14 min/km
58 786  Jena Bartnik Mosinee 12 00:24:57.7 2 54 6:14 min/km
59 991  Sarah Coenen Westfield 9 00:24:58.5 6 55 6:14 min/km
60 854  Chloe Marti Pittsville 9 00:24:58.5 3 <5 6:14 min/km
61 625 Sophia Bowe Marathon 9 00:24:58.7 4 56 6:14 min/km
62 760  Carly Koski Medford Area 12 00:24:59.0 7 57 6:14 min/km
63 995  Claire Peschel Westfield 10 00:25:08.5 7 58 6:17 min/km
64 855 Kennedy Parkison Pittsville 11 00:25:11.0 4 <5 6:17 min/km
65 870  Ella Miljevich Rhinelander 10 00:25:13.7 6 59 6:18 min/km
66 964  Ruby Joyce Tomah 11 00:25:13.7 3 60 6:18 min/km
67 883  Gabriel Wanta Rhinelander 10 00:25:37.2 7 61 6:24 min/km
68 613  Addie Molepske Marathon 12 00:25:40.5 5 62 6:25 min/km
69 612 Jayden Henrichs Marathon 12 00:25:51.9 6 63 6:27 min/km
70 48  Cecilia Paulsen Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 9 00:26:02.3 7 64 6:30 min/km
71 963  Ruby Ewers Tomah 10 00:26:03.7 4 65 6:30 min/km
72 616  Mya Yach Marathon 11 00:26:05.5 7 66 6:31 min/km
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Marshfield Invitational

Varsity Girls
Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female
September 10, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 375  Aleah Frahm Athens 12 00:26:09.2 3 67 6:32 min/km
74 788  Mayla Johnson Mosinee 9 00:26:18.2 3 68 6:34 min/km
75 968  Yesenia Ruiz Tomah 10 00:26:39.0 5 69 6:39 min/km
76 817  Sofia Gaupp Nekoosa 12 00:26:43.8 1 <5 6:40 min/km
77 913  Hayden Fecker Stratford 11 00:26:44.7 5 70 6:41 min/km
78 417 Jenny Schneider Columbus Catholic 12 00:26:53.6 3 <5 6:43 min/km
79 966  Calynn Ollendick Tomah 9 00:26:55.1 6 71 6:43 min/km
80 917 McKayla Stueber Stratford 11 00:27:00.9 6 72 6:45 min/km
81 379  Isabella Zastrow Athens 11 00:27:18.0 4 73 6:49 min/km
82 889  Kaydence Plaskey Spencer 11 00:27:45.0 1 <5 6:56 min/km
83 790  Edrea Nest Mosinee 9 00:27:49.0 4 74 6:57 min/km
84 363  Asia Atkinson Abbotsford 11 00:27:53.3 2 75 6:58 min/km
85 367 Monse Ochoa Abbotsford 10 00:27:53.9 3 76 6:58 min/km
86 962  Alexis Berg Tomah 10 00:28:34.2 7 77 7:08 min/km
87 910  Ali Bohman Stratford 11 00:28:35.9 7 78 7:08 min/km
88 789  Hailey Konietzki Mosinee 10 00:28:47.2 5 79 7:11 min/km
89 888  Ariana Krueger Spencer 10 00:28:53.1 2 <5 7:13 min/km
90 887  Tahneya Anderson Spencer 10 00:29:00.9 3 <5 7:15 min/km
91 791 Grace Struble Mosinee 10 00:29:07.7 6 80 7:16 min/km
92 365 Angie Chavez Abbotsford 12 00:29:10.0 4 81 7:17 min/km
93 393  Addison Plemon Auburndale 10 00:29:13.7 7 82 7:18 min/km
94 491 Emily Whitaker Faith Christian Academy 11 00:29:26.3 1 <5 7:21 min/km
95 787  Chloe Horrell Mosinee 12 00:29:32.0 7 83 7:23 min/km
96 826  Ava Lemanczyke Pacelli 11 00:29:53.7 1 <5 7:28 min/km
97 890  Savannah Wilke Spencer 9 00:30:24.3 4 <5 7:36 min/km
98 376  Danica Knott Athens 11 00:31:21.8 5 84 7:50 min/km
99 368  Sinai Tomas Abbotsford 12 00:33:55.0 5 85 8:28 min/km
100 364  Azalea Atkinson Abbotsford 12 00:34:36.0 6 86 8:39 min/km

Performance Timing, LLC

9/10/24 7:50:30 PM www.performancetiming.com Page 3 of 3




Marshfield Invitational

Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times

September 10, 2024

Team name: Marshfield

Team result: 67 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:49:23.0
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

1 1 657 Natalie Scharenbroch 20:17.9 1

2 11 655 Adeline Lonsdale 21:28.5 10
3 12 658 Natalie Schmitt 21:31.0 11
4 24 653 Kassidy Christopher 22:54.2 21
5 28 656 Miriam McKee 23:111 24
6 29 654 Taiya Lang 23:16.4 25
7 33 672 Logann Boon 23:29.7 29

Team result: 90

Team name: Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:51:07.2

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 89 Rory Salvesen 20:38.6 2
2 7 87 Nora Bushman 21:10.1 7
3 9 88 Harper Krull 21:22.9 9
4 30 91 Gabrielle Timm 23:19.5 26
5 50 92 Jayden Zeinert 24:36.0 46

Team result: 123

Team name: Medford Area

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:55:33.4

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 759 Lindsay Kahn 20:47.2 4
2 25 761 Morgan Liske 22:59.2 22
3 27 762 Mallory Richter 23:10.7 23
4 39 763 Gretta Seidel 24:09.2 35
5 43 758 Willow Dassow 24:26.8 39
6 47 757 Ella Dassow 24:30.3 43
7 62 760 Carly Koski 24:59.0 57
Team name: Rhinelander
Team result: 130 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:56:37.3
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 22 875 Brynn Teter 22:41.9 19
2 23 873 Macy Myers 22:51.2 20
3 31 871 Sophia Miljevich 23:24.9 27
4 32 872 Kara Monk 23:27.6 28
5 40 874 Hayley Schiek 24:11.4 36
6 65 870 Ella Miljevich 25:13.7 59
7 67 883 Gabriel Wanta 25:37.2 61
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Team name: Westfield
Team result: 143

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:56:30.9

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 997 Haddie Showen 20:52.0 5
2 35 998 Libbie Showen 23:29.7 31
3 34 996 Hope Phillis 23:29.7 30
4 41 993 Ava Kerschner 24:12.4 37
5 44 992 Halle Drew 24:26.8 40
6 59 991 Sarah Coenen 24:58.5 55
7 63 995 Claire Peschel 25:08.5 58

Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 144

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:56:50.5

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 391 Rose Hasenohrl 21:49.1 14
2 21 392 Luise Meyer 22:33.1 18
3 36 390 Gracie Hasenohrl 23:40.0 32
4 42 396 Alivia Wolf 24:18.2 38
5 46 389 Marti Anderson 24:30.0 42
6 57 394 Grace Schulte 24:57.0 53
7 93 393 Addison Plemon 29:13.7 82

Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Team result: 150

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 01:57:18.7

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 44 Allison Jahns 21:39.1 12
2 19 45 Mackenzie Keip 22:25.2 16
3 38 47 Charlie Michalsen 24:06.0 34
4 45 42 Jordyn Coder 24:28.0 41
5 51 59 Elia Nyquest 24:40.2 47
6 54 41 Josephine Adamski 24:43.7 50
7 70 48 Cecilia Paulsen 26:02.3 64

Team name: Stratford
Team result: 191

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:59:12.9

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 911 Kayla Casperson 20:43.3 3
2 17 916 Breleigh Skaya 22:10.0 15
3 55 914 Kaylie McHugh 24:46.0 51
4 56 912 Lily Dabbert 24:48.8 52
5 77 913 Hayden Fecker 26:44.7 70
6 80 917 McKayla Stueber 27:00.9 72
7 87 910 Ali Bohman 28:35.9 78
Team name: Marathon
Team result: 228 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 02:01:41.3
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 228

Marathon

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 02:01:41.3

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 609 Shilo Blake 21:39.9 13
2 52 610 Aubrey Fieri 24:40.9 48
3 53 611 Calyse Fieri 24:41.1 49
4 61 625 Sophia Bowe 24:58.7 56
5 68 613 Addie Molepske 25:40.5 62
6 69 612 Jayden Henrichs 25:51.9 63
7 72 616 Mya Yach 26:05.5 66
Team name: Athens
Team result: 249 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 02:08:36.4
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 378 Brianna Sheahan 21:20.2 8
2 20 373 Ellis Baer 22:27.0 17
3 73 375 Aleah Frahm 26:09.2 67
4 81 379 Isabella Zastrow 27:18.0 73
5 98 376 Danica Knott 31:21.8 84
Team name: Tomah
Team result: 283 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 02:07:03.5
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 48 965 Alyssa Marth 24:32.7 44
2 49 969 Addison Schanhofer 24:34.2 45
3 66 964 Ruby Joyce 25:13.7 60
4 71 963 Ruby Ewers 26:03.7 65
5 75 968 Yesenia Ruiz 26:39.0 69
6 79 966 Calynn Ollendick 26:55.1 71
7 86 962 Alexis Berg 28:34.2 77
Team name: Mosinee
Team result: 308 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 02:11:37.3
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 37 792 Marissa Swita 23:44.9 33
2 58 786 Jena Bartnik 24:57.7 54
3 74 788 Mayla Johnson 26:18.2 68
4 83 790 Edrea Nest 27:49.0 74
5 88 789 Hailey Konietzki 28:47.2 79
6 91 791 Grace Struble 29:07.7 80
7 95 787 Chloe Horrell 29:32.0 83
Team name: Abbotsford
Team result: 323 Team Pos: 13 Team Time 02:19:46.4
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Abbotsford

Team result: 323 Team Time 02:19:46.4

Team Pos: 13

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 366 Azul Diaz 20:54.0 6
2 84 363 Asia Atkinson 27:53.3 75
3 85 367 Monse Ochoa 27:53.9 76
4 92 365 Angie Chavez 29:10.0 81
5 99 368 Sinai Tomas 33:55.0 85
6 100 364 Azalea Atkinson 34:36.0 86
Team name: Columbus Catholic
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 419 Abby Wojcik 21:281 <5
2 26 418 Abigail Schuld 23:01.8 <5
3 78 417 Jenny Schneider 26:53.6 <5
Team name: Faith Christian Academy
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 94 491 Emily Whitaker 29:26.3 <5
Team name: Nekoosa
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 76 817 Sofia Gaupp 26:43.8 <5
Team name: Pacelli
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 96 826 Ava Lemanczyke 29:53.7 <5
Team name: Pittsville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 852 Kailyn Grossman 21:59.6 <5
2 18 853 Phoenix Losievski 22:20.1 <5
3 60 854 Chloe Marti 24:58.5 <5
4 64 855 Kennedy Parkison 25:11.0 <5
Team name: Spencer
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 82 889 Kaydence Plaskey 27:45.0 <5
2 89 888 Ariana Krueger 28:53.1 <5
3 90 887 Tahneya Anderson 29:00.9 <5
4 97 890 Savannah Wilke 30:24.3 <5
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Marshfield Invitational

JV Boys
Team Results

Team type: ,y Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Stratford 36 5
2 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 43 10
3 Tomah 79 6
4 Marshfield 93 8
5 Medford Area 102 6
6 Westfield 141 5

Marathon 4
Mosinee 2
Rhinelander 4
Wittenberg-Birnamwood 1
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Marshfield Invitational

JV Boys
JV Boys

Overall Results :

September 10, 2024

Male

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 918  Henery Heeg Stratford 9 00:19:43.0 1 1 6:21 min/m
2 902  Cooper Bosman Stratford 11 00:19:50.3 2 2 6:23 min/m
3 919  Theodore Hiebl Stratford 9 00:19:59.2 3 3 6:26 min/m
4 921  Calvin Rasmussen Stratford 11 00:20:26.6 4 4 6:35 min/m
5 621  Brayden Pinter Marathon 11 00:20:47.5 1 <5 6:42 min/m
6 35  Jacob Hilgers Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 9 00:21:01.8 1 5 6:47 min/m
7 961  Jackson Tackman Tomah 10 00:21:03.3 1 6 6:47 min/m
8 868  Augustus Porter Rhinelander 12 00:21:18.0 1 <5 6:52 min/m
9 55  Eli Hoffman Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 9 00:21:21.1 2 7 6:53 min/m
10 619  Alec Miller Marathon 9 00:21:28.2 2 <5 6:55 min/m
11 50  Carter Braund Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 9 00:21:30.1 3 8 6:56 min/m
12 958  Cale Ollendick Tomah 11 00:21:47.6 2 9 7:01 min/m
13 56  Brendan Overturf Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 9 00:21:48.2 4 10 7:02 min/m
14 667  Willis Weinzatl Marshfield 10 00:21:51.7 1 11 7:03 min/m
15 878  Hank Kowieski Rhinelander 10 00:21:59.0 2 <5 7:05 min/m
16 978  Andrew Russell Tomah 11 00:22:03.1 3 12 7:06 min/m
17 54 Brycen Henslin Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 10 00:22:06.3 5 13 7:07 min/m
18 620 Ywv Pheng Marathon 9 00:22:15.3 3 <5 7:10 min/m
19 663 Ean Sautebin Marshfield 12 00:22:17.6 2 14 7:11 min/m
20 768  Angus Hamland Medford Area 9 00:22:57.1 1 15 7:24 min/m
21 876  Jonathan Campbell Rhinelander 10 00:22:57.5 3 <5 7:24 min/m
22 780  Austen Bond Mosinee 12 00:22:58.7 1 <5 7:24 min/m
23 661  Saket Kanchireddy Marshfield 10 00:23:08.8 3 16 7:28 min/m
24 617  Nicholas Falkowski Marathon 11 00:23:14.8 4 <5 7:29 min/m
25 879  Chasin Wallmow Rhinelander 9 00:23:17.4 4 <5 7:30 min/m
26 767  Nevyn Gripentrog Medford Area 10 00:23:20.1 2 17 7:31 min/m
27 770  Isiah Wallace-Szydel Medford Area 9 00:23:21.0 3 18 7:31 min/m
28 49  Ethan Blaser Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 11 00:23:40.3 6 19 7:38 min/m
29 57  Jonathon Pyburn Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12 00:23:40.6 7 20 7:38 min/m
30 51 Josh Bush Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12 00:23:41.3 8 >7 7:38 min/m
31 1000 Brice Gerhart Westfield 9 00:24:03.8 1 21 7:45 min/m
32 2 Deegan Hartman Westfield 11 00:24:04.4 2 22 7:45 min/m
33 53  Jonathan Duerr Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 10 00:24:08.6 9 >7 7:47 min/m
34 660  Nathan Degner Marshfield 9 00:24:30.6 4 23 7:54 min/m
35 976  Evan Newlun Tomah 9 00:24:41.2 4 24 7:57 min/m
36 765  Emmanuel Espinoza Medford Area 9 00:24:43.8 4 25 7:58 min/m
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Marshfield Invitational

JV Boys
Overall Results : JV Boys Male
September 10, 2024

CE Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 920  Daniel Mcmeeken Stratford 9 00:24:47.1 5 26 7:59 min/m
38 766  Corbyn Fuchs Medford Area 9 00:24:48.3 5 27 8:00 min/m
39 977  Lucas Pokora Tomah 9 00:24:58.3 5 28 8:03 min/m
40 94  Carter Waldvogel Wittenberg-Birnamwood 10 00:25:36.2 1 <5 8:15 min/m
41 664  Gage Schaefer Marshfield 10 00:25:46.7 5 29 8:18 min/m
42 668 Ben Willes Marshfield 11 00:25:57.9 6 30 8:22 min/m
43 3 Parker Heggie Westfield 9 00:26:55.2 3 31 8:41 min/m
44 1 Brian Hartman Westfield 11 00:27:18.6 4 32 8:48 min/m
45 659  Gabriel Churkey Marshfield 9 00:27:37.2 7 33 8:54 min/m
46 971  Collin Branch Tomah 11 00:27:39.9 6 34 8:55 min/m
47 52 Logan Depto Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 9 00:28:04.7 10 >7 9:03 min/m
48 999  Micah Coenen Waestfield 11 00:28:12.2 5 35 9:05 min/m
49 764 Isaac Damm Medford Area 10 00:28:20.0 6 36 9:08 min/m
50 794 Logan Neufeld Mosinee 12 00:29:08.0 2 <5 9:23 min/m
51 669 Tong Xucheng Marshfield 9 00:30:34.8 8 >7 9:51 min/m
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Marshfield Invitational

JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 10, 2024

Team name: Stratford
Team result: 36 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:44:46.4
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 918 Henery Heeg 19:43.0 1
2 2 902 Cooper Bosman 19:50.3 2
3 3 919 Theodore Hiebl 19:59.2 3
4 4 921 Calvin Rasmussen 20:26.6 4
5 37 920 Daniel Mcmeeken 24:47 1 26
Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Team result: 43 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:47:47.7
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 35 Jacob Hilgers 21:01.8 5
2 9 55 Eli Hoffman 21:211 7
3 11 50 Carter Braund 21:30.1 8
4 13 56 Brendan Overturf 21:48.2 10
5 17 54 Brycen Henslin 22:06.3 13
6 28 49 Ethan Blaser 23:40.3 19
7 29 57 Jonathon Pyburn 23:40.6 20
8 30 51 Josh Bush 23:41.3 >7
9 33 53 Jonathan Duerr 24:08.6 >7
10 47 52 Logan Depto 28:04.7 >7
Team name: Tomah
Team result: 79 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:54:33.6
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 961 Jackson Tackman 21:03.3 6
2 12 958 Cale Ollendick 21:47.6 9
3 16 978 Andrew Russell 22:03.1 12
4 35 976 Evan Newlun 24:41.2 24
5 39 977 Lucas Pokora 24:58.3 28
6 46 971 Collin Branch 27:39.9 34
Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 93 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:57:35.6
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 667 Willis Weinzatl 21:51.7 11
2 19 663 Ean Sautebin 22:17.6 14
3 23 661 Saket Kanchireddy 23:08.8 16
4 34 660 Nathan Degner 24:30.6 23
5 41 664 Gage Schaefer 25:46.7 29
6 42 668 Ben Willes 25:57.9 30
7 45 659 Gabriel Churkey 27:37.2 33
8 51 669 Tong Xucheng 30:34.8 >7
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Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 93

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:57:35.6

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
Team name: Medford Area
Team result: 102 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:59:10.5
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 20 768 Angus Hamland 22:571 15
2 26 767 Nevyn Gripentrog 23:20.1 17
3 27 770 Isiah Wallace-Szydel 23:21.0 18
4 36 765 Emmanuel Espinoza 24:43.8 25
5 38 766 Corbyn Fuchs 24:48.3 27
6 49 764 Isaac Damm 28:20.0 36
Team name: Westfield
Team result: 141 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 02:10:34.5
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 31 1000  Brice Gerhart 24:03.8 21
2 32 2 Deegan Hartman 24:04.4 22
3 43 3 Parker Heggie 26:55.2 31
4 44 1 Brian Hartman 27:18.6 32
5 48 999 Micah Coenen 28:12.2 35
Team name: Marathon
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 621 Brayden Pinter 20:47.5 <5
2 10 619 Alec Miller 21:28.2 <5
3 18 620 Ywv Pheng 22:15.3 <5
4 24 617 Nicholas Falkowski 23:14.8 <5
Team name: Mosinee
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 22 780 Austen Bond 22:58.7 <5
2 50 794 Logan Neufeld 29:08.0 <5
Team name: Rhinelander
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 868 Augustus Porter 21:18.0 <5
2 15 878 Hank Kowieski 21:59.0 <5
3 21 876 Jonathan Campbell 22:57.5 <5
4 25 879 Chasin Wallmow 23:17.4 <5
Team name: Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 40 94 Carter Waldvogel 25:36.2 <5
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Marshfield Invitational

JV Girls
Team Results

Team type: JV Girls

Place

Team Name Team Result

Marshfield 23
Medford Area 41
Stratford 76
Marathon

Mosinee

Nekoosa

Rhinelander

Tomah

Westfield

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
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Marshfield Invitational

JV Girls
JV Girls

Overall Results :

September 10, 2024

Female

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 671  Madison Bauer Marshfield 9 00:24:08.8 1 1 6:02 min/km
2 994  Saydee Kohnke Westfield 11 00:25:03.6 1 <5 6:15 min/km
3 772 Kayla Daniels Medford Area 10 00:25:16.1 1 2 6:19 min/km
4 771 Esmeralda Anderson Medford Area 11 00:25:16.2 2 3 6:19 min/km
5 680 Kennedy Grove Marshfield 11 00:25:29.7 2 4 6:22 min/km
6 6  Victoria Shekels Westfield 9 00:25:32.2 2 <5 6:23 min/km
7 818  Isabel Pagels Nekoosa 11 00:25:35.2 1 <5 6:23 min/km
8 679  Ava Forst Marshfield 10 00:25:37.7 3 5 6:24 min/km
9 60  Crystal Pigeon Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 9 00:25:46.6 1 <5 6:26 min/km
10 685 Kendall Pearce Marshfield 11 00:25:49.9 4 6 6:27 min/km
1 5  Chloe Kerschner Westfield 12 00:25:53.2 3 <5 6:28 min/km
12 46  Maggie Kozlowski Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12 00:25:53.5 2 <5 6:28 min/km
13 687  Alexah Ule Marshfield 11 00:25:54.2 5 7 6:28 min/km
14 881  Wendy Fronk Rhinelander 12 00:26:03.7 1 <5 6:30 min/km
15 43  Sophie Feidt Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12 00:26:07.7 3 <5 6:31 min/km
16 686 Alana Schoen Marshfield 10 00:26:09.6 6 8 6:32 min/km
17 4 Haile Barrera Westfield 12 00:26:15.7 4 <5 6:33 min/km
18 682  Margaret McNamara Marshfield 9 00:26:31.0 7 9 6:37 min/km
19 676  Emmalynn Clements Marshfield 11 00:27:23.7 8 >7 6:50 min/km
20 880  Grace Cornelius Rhinelander 11 00:27:28.9 2 <5 6:52 min/km
21 884  Averie West Rhinelander 12 00:27:50.5 3 <5 6:57 min/km
22 684  Kamryn Pearce Marshfield 11 00:27:55.9 9 >7 6:58 min/km
23 58  Isabelle Brockman Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12 00:28:03.7 4 <5 7:00 min/km
24 673  Brianna Brown Marshfield 9 00:28:10.8 10 >7 7:02 min/km
25 623  Bristal Baumann Marathon 9 00:28:12.0 1 <5 7:03 min/km
26 774 Lexus (Lexi) Hraby Medford Area 11 00:28:15.7 3 10 7:03 min/km
27 775  Josephine Krug Medford Area 9 00:28:26.1 4 11 7:06 min/km
28 928  Brooke Varsho Stratford 9 00:28:48.5 1 12 7:12 min/km
29 922  Kassedey Downey Stratford 10 00:28:53.0 2 13 7:13 min/km
30 681 Rachel McKee Marshfield 9 00:29:16.1 11 >7 7:19 min/km
31 622  Addison Baesman Marathon 11 00:29:30.1 2 <5 7:22 min/km
32 927  Avery Skaya Stratford 10 00:29:35.8 3 14 7:23 min/km
33 683  Delaney Neville Marshfield 10 00:29:37.4 12 >7 7:24 min/km
34 983  Kadence Walker Tomah 10 00:30:33.3 1 <5 7:38 min/km
35 670 Kassidy Bartlett Marshfield 10 00:30:34.2 13 >7 7:38 min/km
36 795  Hailey Schippers Mosinee 10 00:30:58.4 1 <5 7:44 min/km
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Marshfield Invitational

JV Girls
Overall Results : JV Girls Female
September 10, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 777 Lauren Stark Medford Area 10 00:31:00.1 5 15 7:45 min/km
38 773 Amy Espinoza Medford Area 10 00:31:54.6 6 16 7:58 min/km
39 678  Claire Dorshorst Marshfield 10 00:31:55.5 14 >7 7:58 min/km
40 796  Eren Yelkin Mosinee 12 00:32:07.3 2 <5 8:01 min/km
41 677  Madison Dietzler Marshfield 8 00:32:52.1 15 >7 8:13 min/km
42 675  Lily Carlsruh Marshfield 12 00:33:07.3 16 >7 8:16 min/km
43 882  Emily Schiek Rhinelander 9 00:33:07.7 4 <5 8:16 min/km
44 981  Cheyenne Lorden Tomah 9 00:34:05.9 2 <5 8:31 min/km
45 776 Isabella Leischer Medford Area 9 00:35:10.1 7 17 8:47 min/km
46 923  Savanna Kobs Stratford 10 00:36:03.4 4 18 9:00 min/km
47 925 Chole Post Stratford 10 00:36:03.4 5 19 9:00 min/km

Performance Timing, LLC

9/10/24 7:51:25 PM www.performancetiming.com Page 2 of 2




Marshfield Invitational

JV Girls

Team Results with Individual Times

September 10, 2024

Team name: Marshfield

Team result: 23 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 02:07:00.5

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 671 Madison Bauer 24:08.8 1
2 5 680 Kennedy Grove 25:29.7 4
3 8 679 Ava Forst 25:37.7 5
4 10 685 Kendall Pearce 25:49.9 6
5 13 687 Alexah Ule 25:54.2 7
6 16 686 Alana Schoen 26:09.6 8
7 18 682 Margaret McNamara 26:31.0 9
8 19 676 Emmalynn Clements 27:23.7 >7
9 22 684 Kamryn Pearce 27:55.9 >7
10 24 673 Brianna Brown 28:10.8 >7
11 30 681 Rachel McKee 29:16.1 >7
12 33 683 Delaney Neville 29:37.4 >7
13 35 670 Kassidy Bartlett 30:34.2 >7
14 39 678 Claire Dorshorst 31:55.5 >7
15 41 677 Madison Dietzler 32:52.1 >7
16 42 675 Lily Carlsruh 33:07.3 >7

Team name: Medford Area

Team result: 41 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 02:18:14.4

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 772 Kayla Daniels 25:16.1 2
2 4 771 Esmeralda Anderson 25:16.2 3
3 26 774 Lexus (Lexi) Hraby 28:15.7 10
4 27 775 Josephine Krug 28:26.1 11
5 37 777 Lauren Stark 31:00.1 15
6 38 773 Amy Espinoza 31:54.6 16
7 45 776 Isabella Leischer 35:10.1 17

Team result: 76

Team name: Stratford

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 02:39:24.3

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 28 928 Brooke Varsho 28:48.5 12
2 29 922 Kassedey Downey 28:53.0 13
3 32 927 Avery Skaya 29:35.8 14
4 46 923 Savanna Kobs 36:03.4 18
5 47 925 Chole Post 36:03.4 19
Team name: Marathon
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Marathon

Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 25 623 Bristal Baumann 28:12.0 <5
2 31 622 Addison Baesman 29:30.1 <5
Team name: Mosinee
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 36 795 Hailey Schippers 30:58.4 <5
2 40 796 Eren Yelkin 32:07.3 <5
Team name: Nekoosa
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 818 Isabel Pagels 25:35.2 <5
Team name: Rhinelander
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 881 Wendy Fronk 26:03.7 <5
2 20 880 Grace Cornelius 27:28.9 <5
3 21 884 Averie West 27:50.5 <5
4 43 882 Emily Schiek 33:07.7 <5
Team name: Tomah
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 34 983 Kadence Walker 30:33.3 <5
2 44 981 Cheyenne Lorden 34:05.9 <5
Team name: Westfield
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 994 Saydee Kohnke 25:03.6 <5
2 6 6 Victoria Shekels 25:32.2 <5
3 11 5 Chloe Kerschner 25:53.2 <5
4 17 4 Haile Barrera 26:15.7 <5
Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 60 Crystal Pigeon 25:46.6 <5
2 12 46 Maggie Kozlowski 25:53.5 <5
3 15 43 Sophie Feidt 26:07.7 <5
4 23 58 Isabelle Brockman 28:03.7 <5
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Marshfield Invitational

MS Boys
Team Results

Team type: ys Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 DC Everest 55 28
2 Mosinee 94 7
3 John Muir 112 34
4 Medford 144 12
5 Marathon Venture Academy 155 15
6 Marshfield 177 11
7 Horace Mann (Wausau) 190 13
8 Auburndale 204 7
9 Wittenberg Birnamwood 208 5
10 Columbus Catholic 208 5
11 Wisconsin Rapids Area 228 14
12 Stratford 250 8
13 Pacelli 349 5

Athens 2
John Edwards 3
Pittsville 4
Spencer 4
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Marshfield Invitational

MS Boys
MS Boys

Overall Results :

September 10, 2024

Male

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 695  Liam Hoerneman Marshfield 8 00:11:51.8 1 1 5:55 min/m
2 797 Jackson Konietzki Mosinee 8 00:12:23.3 1 2 6:11 min/m
3 399  Paydin Parker Auburndale 8 00:12:23.3 1 3 6:11 min/m
4 556  Ryan Reif John Muir 6 00:12:33.1 1 4 6:16 min/m
5 690  Dominick Blanchard Marshfield 8 00:12:33.9 2 5 6:16 min/m
6 442 Jaeden Melk DC Everest 8 00:12:40.4 1 6 6:20 min/m
7 628  Aiden Blake Marathon Venture Academ 8 00:12:49.9 1 7 6:24 min/m
8 448  Nicholas Sukup DC Everest 8 00:12:51.6 2 8 6:25 min/m
9 438  Jackson Heil DC Everest 8 00:12:55.7 3 9 6:27 min/m
10 423  Ben Scharenbroch Columbus Catholic 8 00:13:18.9 1 10 6:39 min/m
11 802  Viktor Thompson Mosinee 8 00:13:23.1 2 11 6:41 min/m
12 538 Matthew Chellevold John Muir 7 00:13:23.1 2 12 6:41 min/m
13 450  Owen Van Vuren DC Everest 8 00:13:23.3 4 13 6:41 min/m
14 635 Grayson Johnson Marathon Venture Academ 6 00:13:23.9 2 14 6:41 min/m
15 800  Eli Oleson Mosinee 6 00:13:38.9 3 15 6:49 min/m
16 935  Nolan Peirce Stratford 6 00:13:39.5 1 16 6:49 min/m
17 422 Micah Drury Columbus Catholic 6 00:13:42.9 2 17 6:51 min/m
18 494 Connor Kraft Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:13:43.5 1 18 6:51 min/m
19 455  Alex Ziegler DC Everest 8 00:13:43.9 5 19 6:51 min/m
20 728  Parker Ried Medford 7 00:13:50.8 1 20 6:55 min/m
21 65  Spencer Uttecht Wittenberg Birnamwood 7 00:13:54.9 1 21 6:57 min/m
22 453  CJ Wressell DC Everest 8 00:13:55.1 6 22 6:57 min/m
23 722 Tanner Gebauer Medford 7 00:14:00.0 2 23 7:00 min/m
24 798  Grayson Krause Mosinee 7 00:14:01.4 4 24 7:00 min/m
25 500  Jack Trombley Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:14:04.3 2 25 7:02 min/m
26 720  OLiver Daniels Medford 6 00:14:05.6 3 26 7:02 min/m
27 12 Adrian Graf Wisconsin Rapids Area 6 00:14:10.4 1 27 7:05 min/m
28 560 Everett Severson John Muir 7 00:14:13.6 3 28 7:06 min/m
29 63 LeviKrull Wittenberg Birnamwood 6 00:14:15.3 2 29 7:07 min/m
30 401 Aiden Schmidt Auburndale 7 00:14:18.8 2 30 7:09 min/m
31 454 Cole Zemke DC Everest 6 00:14:19.8 7 31 7:09 min/m
32 627  Joshua Baeseman Marathon Venture Academ 8 00:14:20.4 3 32 7:10 min/m
33 554  Gavin Powell John Muir 7 00:14:20.6 4 33 7:10 min/m
34 64  Monty Salvesen Wittenberg Birnamwood 8 00:14:21.6 3 34 7:10 min/m
35 559  Jase Schumann John Muir 6 00:14:21.6 5 35 7:10 min/m
36 493  Creighton Kettleson Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:14:22.4 3 36 7:11 min/m
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Marshfield Invitational

MS Boys

Overall Results : MS Boys Male

September 10, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 731 Sawyer Seidl Medford 6 00:14:26.0 4 37 7:13 min/m
38 437  Carter Hansen DC Everest 8 00:14:28.9 8 >7 7:14 min/m
39 724 Jett Jones Medford 6 00:14:30.1 5 38 7:15 min/m
40 62 Maksym Guk Wittenberg Birnamwood 7 00:14:31.6 4 39 7:15 min/m
41 860 Elijah Harris Pittsville 8 00:14:32.6 1 <5 7:16 min/m
42 424 Nathan Schneider Columbus Catholic 7 00:14:33.1 3 40 7:16 min/m
43 451 August Wendorski DC Everest 8 00:14:34.1 9 >7 7:17 min/m
44 526  Teegan Griffith John Edwards 7 00:14:37.3 1 <5 7:18 min/m
45 496  Nolan Leonhard Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:14:42.1 4 41 7:21 min/m
46 799 Hudson Maahs Mosinee 7 00:14:43.4 5 42 7:21 min/m
47 436 Maddox Goetsch DC Everest 6 00:14:44 4 10 >7 7:22 min/m
48 545  Lincoln Gusman John Muir 6 00:14:45.6 6 43 7:22 min/m
49 17 Rydin Schider Wisconsin Rapids Area 7 00:14:46.4 2 44 7:23 min/m
50 400  Adyn Reno Auburndale 8 00:14:48.0 3 45 7:24 min/m
51 697  Daniel McKee Marshfield 7 00:14:48.5 3 46 7:24 min/m
52 640 Dayne Switlick Marathon Venture Academ: 6 00:14:48.7 4 47 7:24 min/m
53 721 Marcin Gasek Medford 7 00:14:50.1 6 48 7:25 min/m
54 937  Owen Shook Stratford 7 00:14:51.4 2 49 7:25 min/m
55 729 Hudson Schilling Medford 7 00:14:54.1 7 50 7:27 min/m
56 439  Kellen Ikert DC Everest 8 00:14:57.6 11 >7 7:28 min/m
57 443  Camden Nelessen DC Everest 7 00:14:58.6 12 >7 7:29 min/m
58 21 Bennet Sova Wisconsin Rapids Area 7 00:15:00.9 3 51 7:30 min/m
59 528  Campbell O'Connor John Edwards 7 00:15:01.0 2 <5 7:30 min/m
60 8  Calvin Copas Wisconsin Rapids Area 8 00:15:06.5 4 52 7:33 min/m
61 699 Isaac Ryner Marshfield 8 00:15:10.6 4 53 7:35 min/m
62 13 Oliver Hoffman Wisconsin Rapids Area 7 00:15:12.2 5 54 7:36 min/m
63 893  Kaiden Radue Spencer 7 00:15:17.5 1 <5 7:38 min/m
64 631  Wyatt Digman Marathon Venture Academ 7 00:15:18.5 5 55 7:39 min/m
65 452 Reid Williams DC Everest 8 00:15:20.5 13 >7 7:40 min/m
66 895  Brayden Sebold Spencer 7 00:15:21.3 2 <5 7:40 min/m
67 832  Cody Goldsworthy Pacelli 5 00:15:22.5 1 56 7:41 min/m
68 831 Ryan Gathje Pacelli 7 00:15:23.7 2 57 7:41 min/m
69 934  Caleb Kunhart Stratford 7 00:15:25.4 3 58 7:42 min/m
70 14 Saso Jackson Wisconsin Rapids Area 6 00:15:26.9 6 59 7:43 min/m
71 639  Jeremiah Mueller Marathon Venture Academ 8 00:15:29.0 6 60 7:44 min/m
72 403  Lucas Xiong Auburndale 7 00:15:32.1 4 61 7:46 min/m
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Marshfield Invitational

MS Boys

Overall Results : MS Boys Male

September 10, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 636  Joe Kindlarski Marathon Venture Academ 6 00:15:32.1 7 62 7:46 min/m
74 930 Wesley Bruesewitz Stratford 7 00:15:32.1 4 63 7:46 min/m
75 931  Carter Kawlewski Stratford 8 00:15:33.1 5 64 7:46 min/m
76 402  Charlie Schultz Auburndale 6 00:15:35.7 5 65 7:47 min/m
77 440 Ryan Juarez DC Everest 6 00:15:36.5 14 >7 7:48 min/m
78 537  Greyson Calonder John Muir 7 00:15:37.5 7 66 7:48 min/m
79 428 Brady Baumann DC Everest 6 00:15:42.0 15 >7 7:51 min/m
80 536  Jack Bushong John Muir 6 00:15:42.2 8 >7 7:51 min/m
81 719 Aj Arndt Medford 7 00:15:42.4 8 >7 7:51 min/m
82 552 Max Murphy John Muir 7 00:15:42.8 9 >7 7:51 min/m
83 637  William Lang Marathon Venture Academ 6 00:15:42.8 8 >7 7:51 min/m
84 421 Colby Bredemann Columbus Catholic 7 00:15:44.9 4 67 7:52 min/m
85 544 Dominic Gumtz John Muir 6 00:15:48.7 10 >7 7:54 min/m
86 7 Nolan Braund Wisconsin Rapids Area 7 00:15:52.4 7 68 7:56 min/m
87 827  Aidan Auer Pacelli 6 00:15:52.6 3 69 7:56 min/m
88 498  Grant Naber Horace Mann (Wausau) 7 00:15:52.8 5 70 7:56 min/m
89 434 Emmett French DC Everest 7 00:15:56.3 16 >7 7:58 min/m
90 633  Sam Hanneman Marathon Venture Academ 6 00:16:00.1 9 >7 8:00 min/m
91 550  Emmett Koser John Muir 6 00:16:02.2 11 >7 8:01 min/m
92 727 Will Mundt Medford 7 00:16:02.3 9 >7 8:01 min/m
93 503  Erik Welander Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:16:04.0 6 71 8:02 min/m
94 546  Brayden Hollander John Muir 7 00:16:05.4 12 >7 8:02 min/m
95 558  Ethan Scharer John Muir 7 00:16:07.4 13 >7 8:03 min/m
96 20 Kameron Sinisi Wisconsin Rapids Area 8 00:16:11.6 8 >7 8:05 min/m
97 562  Simon VanderKoy John Muir 6 00:16:13.4 14 >7 8:06 min/m
98 689  Porter Bartkowiak Marshfield 8 00:16:17.4 5 72 8:08 min/m
99 433  Ronan Fisher DC Everest 6 00:16:21.6 17 >7 8:10 min/m
100 933  Cole Krieg Stratford 6 00:16:22.2 6 73 8:11 min/m
101 549  Declan Kelly John Muir 6 00:16:26.3 15 >7 8:13 min/m
102 539 Henry Clark John Muir 6 00:16:28.1 16 >7 8:14 min/m
103 543  Labron Griffin John Muir 8 00:16:31.6 17 >7 8:15 min/m
104 425  Sullivan Schuld Columbus Catholic 7 00:16:38.1 5 74 8:19 min/m
105 398  Corey Krug Auburndale 6 00:16:40.5 6 75 8:20 min/m
106 532 William Anderson John Muir 8 00:16:46.1 18 >7 8:23 min/m
107 397  Laiden Holtzheimer Auburndale 7 00:16:53.6 7 76 8:26 min/m
108 561 Cameron Van Asten John Muir 8 00:17:04.6 19 >7 8:32 min/m
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Marshfield Invitational

MS Boys

Overall Results : MS Boys Male

September 10, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

109 803  Jacob Thurs Mosinee 6 00:17:06.9 6 77 8:33 min/m
110 531  Cyrus Adams John Muir 8 00:17:07.5 20 >7 8:33 min/m
1M1 534  Brock Bronsteatter John Muir 6 00:17:12.8 21 >7 8:36 min/m
112 892  Parker Manicke Spencer 8 00:17:17.3 3 <5 8:38 min/m
113 936  Noah Post Stratford 8 00:17:18.3 7 78 8:39 min/m
114 698  Corbin Pike Marshfield 7 00:17:18.5 6 79 8:39 min/m
115 499  Alex Nowak Horace Mann (Wausau) 7 00:17:20.9 7 80 8:40 min/m
116 530 Rhett Tranel John Edwards 6 00:17:22.3 3 <5 8:41 min/m
117 700  Charles Stefanski Marshfield 7 00:17:24.4 7 81 8:42 min/m
118 441  EliKing DC Everest 6 00:17:26.4 18 >7 8:43 min/m
119 429  Julius Bell DC Everest 8 00:17:27.8 19 >7 8:43 min/m
120 446  Matthew Rodziewicz DC Everest 6 00:17:31.4 20 >7 8:45 min/m
121 548  Alexander Holzen John Muir 7 00:17:33.7 22 >7 8:46 min/m
122 435 Kai Geisendorfer DC Everest 8 00:17:33.9 21 >7 8:46 min/m
123 563  Luke Weddle John Muir 6 00:17:41.4 23 >7 8:50 min/m
124 801  Alden Sanford Mosinee 6 00:17:44.2 7 82 8:52 min/m
125 541  Samuel Finamore John Muir 8 00:17:54.2 24 >7 8:57 min/m
126 565 Hunter Zastrow John Muir 6 00:17:59.6 25 >7 8:59 min/m
127 380 Caleb Steinke Athens 7 00:18:01.1 1 <5 9:00 min/m
128 501  Jonathan Trombley Horace Mann (Wausau) 7 00:18:06.6 8 >7 9:03 min/m
129 492 Paul Chan Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:18:11.4 9 >7 9:05 min/m
130 632 Blake Dodson Marathon Venture Academ 7 00:18:16.4 10 >7 9:08 min/m
131 894  Grady Schultz Spencer 7 00:18:20.1 4 <5 9:10 min/m
132 634  Jordan Henrichs Marathon Venture Academ 7 00:18:21.6 1 >7 9:10 min/m
133 381 Alisdair jeremiah Zastrow Athens 8 00:18:26.9 2 <5 9:13 min/m
134 626  Darben Altenhofen Marathon Venture Academ 8 00:18:35.4 12 >7 9:17 min/m
135 703 Jackson Zimmermann Marshfield 7 00:18:35.4 8 >7 9:17 min/m
136 535  Julian Brown John Muir 6 00:18:37.6 26 >7 9:18 min/m
137 16 Kade Khang Wisconsin Rapids Area 8 00:18:38.4 9 >7 9:19 min/m
138 11 Cyrus Goza Wisconsin Rapids Area 6 00:18:42.9 10 >7 9:21 min/m
139 859  Mason Halama Pittsville 6 00:18:43.9 2 <5 9:21 min/m
140 551  Tenzo Lor John Muir 7 00:18:44.8 27 >7 9:22 min/m
141 431 Michael Corbeil DC Everest 6 00:18:47.8 22 >7 9:23 min/m
142 834  Eddy Reincke Pacelli 5 00:18:50.3 4 83 9:25 min/m
143 533  Ryan Blaubach John Muir 6 00:18:50.4 28 >7 9:25 min/m
144 555  Nolan Raduechel John Muir 6 00:18:52.6 29 >7 9:26 min/m
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Marshfield Invitational

MS Boys

Overall Results : MS Boys Male

September 10, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

145 445  Braylon Pochinski DC Everest 8 00:18:53.5 23 >7 9:26 min/m
146 857  Joshua Bearfield Pittsville 7 00:18:53.5 3 <5 9:26 min/m
147 564 Jack Young John Muir 7 00:18:53.7 30 >7 9:26 min/m
148 835  Christian Yarbrough Pacelli 6 00:18:54.6 5 84 9:27 min/m
149 693  Jackson Frydenlund Marshfield 8 00:18:58.0 9 >7 9:29 min/m
150 629  Parker Cihlar Marathon Venture Academ 6 00:18:58.1 13 >7 9:29 min/m
151 449  Abel Thompson DC Everest 8 00:18:59.6 24 >7 9:29 min/m
152 19 Zeke Schultz Wisconsin Rapids Area 8 00:19:00.6 1 >7 9:30 min/m
153 61 Flynn Bushman Wittenberg Birnamwood 7 00:19:03.3 5 85 9:31 min/m
154 444 Parker Plante DC Everest 7 00:19:06.6 25 >7 9:33 min/m
155 638  Liam Miller Marathon Venture Academ 7 00:19:07.5 14 >7 9:33 min/m
156 9  Chase Fessler Wisconsin Rapids Area 8 00:19:37.8 12 >7 9:48 min/m
157 630 Declyn Digman Marathon Venture Academ 6 00:19:41.2 15 >7 9:50 min/m
158 495 lanlee Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:19:45.4 10 >7 9:52 min/m
159 456  Henry Zimmermann DC Everest 6 00:19:56.3 26 >7 9:58 min/m
160 932  Bentley Kozitka Stratford 8 00:20:08.3 8 >7 10:04 min/m
161 547  Owen Holmgreen John Muir 6 00:20:22.2 31 >7 10:11 min/m
162 692  Judah Collins Marshfield 7 00:20:41.7 10 >7 10:20 min/m
163 726  James Miicke Medford 6 00:20:48.4 10 >7 10:24 min/m
164 505  Jude Wright Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:21:07.7 1 >7 10:33 min/m
165 553  Timothy Neilitz John Muir 7 00:21:18.1 32 >7 10:39 min/m
166 542 Michael Graveen John Muir 8 00:21:19.9 33 >7 10:39 min/m
167 725  Nicholas Langdon Medford 7 00:21:20.3 11 >7 10:40 min/m
168 540  Joe Crandall John Muir 7 00:21:26.1 34 >7 10:43 min/m
169 430 Cole Chase DC Everest 6 00:21:38.4 27 >7 10:49 min/m
170 730 Joseph Schuler Medford 6 00:21:43.5 12 >7 10:51 min/m
171 447  Owen Seeley DC Everest 6 00:21:52.0 28 >7 10:56 min/m
172 502  Jacob Wanish Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:21:52.2 12 >7 10:56 min/m
173 504 Coal Wilson Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:22:08.5 13 >7 11:04 min/m
174 858  Lucas Bowden Pittsville 6 00:22:12.5 4 <5 11:06 min/m
175 18  George Schultz Wisconsin Rapids Area 6 00:24:05.6 13 >7 12:02 min/m
176 702 Cole Tucker Marshfield 8 00:28:24.7 11 >7 14:12 min/m
177 10  Aidan Gonzalez Wisconsin Rapids Area 7 00:30:12.9 14 >7 15:06 min/m
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Marshfield Invitational

MS Boys

Team Results with Individual Times

September 10, 2024

Team name: DC Everest

Team result: 55 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:05:35.0
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 442 Jaeden Melk 12:40.4 6
2 8 448 Nicholas Sukup 12:51.6 8
3 9 438 Jackson Heil 12:55.7 9
4 13 450 Owen Van Vuren 13:23.3 13
5 19 455 Alex Ziegler 13:43.9 19
6 22 453 CJ Wressell 13:55.1 22
7 31 454 Cole Zemke 14:19.8 31
8 38 437 Carter Hansen 14:28.9 >7
9 43 451 August Wendorski 14:34 1 >7
10 47 436 Maddox Goetsch 14:44 .4 >7
11 56 439 Kellen lkert 14:57.6 >7
12 57 443 Camden Nelessen 14:58.6 >7
13 65 452 Reid Williams 15:20.5 >7
14 77 440 Ryan Juarez 15:36.5 >7
15 79 428 Brady Baumann 15:42.0 >7
16 89 434 Emmett French 15:56.3 >7
17 99 433 Ronan Fisher 16:21.6 >7
18 118 441 Eli King 17:26.4 >7
19 119 429 Julius Bell 17:27.8 >7
20 120 446 Matthew Rodziewicz 17:31.4 >7
21 122 435 Kai Geisendorfer 17:33.9 >7
22 141 431 Michael Corbeil 18:47.8 >7
23 145 445 Braylon Pochinski 18:53.5 >7
24 151 449 Abel Thompson 18:59.6 >7
25 154 444 Parker Plante 19:06.6 >7
26 159 456 Henry Zimmermann 19:56.3 >7
27 169 430 Cole Chase 21:38.4 >7
28 171 447 Owen Seeley 21:52.0 >7

Team result: 94

Team name: Mosinee

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:08:10.2

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 797 Jackson Konietzki 12:23.3 2
2 11 802 Viktor Thompson 13:23.1 1M
3 15 800 Eli Oleson 13:38.9 15
4 24 798 Grayson Krause 14:01.4 24
5 46 799 Hudson Maahs 14:43.4 42
6 109 803 Jacob Thurs 17:06.9 77
7 124 801 Alden Sanford 17:44.2 82
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Team name: John Muir
Team result: 112 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:08:52.2
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 556 Ryan Reif 12:33.1 4
2 12 538 Matthew Chellevold 13:23.1 12
3 28 560 Everett Severson 14:13.6 28
4 33 554 Gavin Powell 14:20.6 33
5 35 559 Jase Schumann 14:21.6 35
6 48 545 Lincoln Gusman 14:45.6 43
7 78 537 Greyson Calonder 15:37.5 66
8 80 536 Jack Bushong 15:42.2 >7
9 82 552 Max Murphy 15:42.8 >7
10 85 544 Dominic Gumtz 15:48.7 >7
11 91 550 Emmett Koser 16:02.2 >7
12 94 546 Brayden Hollander 16:05.4 >7
13 95 558 Ethan Scharer 16:07.4 >7
14 97 562 Simon VanderKoy 16:13.4 >7
15 101 549 Declan Kelly 16:26.3 >7
16 102 539 Henry Clark 16:28.1 >7
17 103 543 Labron Giriffin 16:31.6 >7
18 106 532 William Anderson 16:46.1 >7
19 108 561 Cameron Van Asten 17:04.6 >7
20 110 531 Cyrus Adams 17:07.5 >7
21 111 534 Brock Bronsteatter 17:12.8 >7
22 121 548 Alexander Holzen 17:33.7 >7
23 123 563 Luke Weddle 17:41.4 >7
24 125 541 Samuel Finamore 17:54.2 >7
25 126 565 Hunter Zastrow 17:59.6 >7
26 136 535 Julian Brown 18:37.6 >7
27 140 551 Tenzo Lor 18:44.8 >7
28 143 533 Ryan Blaubach 18:50.4 >7
29 144 555 Nolan Raduechel 18:52.6 >7
30 147 564 Jack Young 18:53.7 >7
31 161 547 Owen Holmgreen 20:22.2 >7
32 165 553 Timothy Neilitz 21:18.1 >7
33 166 542 Michael Graveen 21:19.9 >7
34 168 540 Joe Crandall 21:26.1 >7

Team name: Medford
Team result: 144 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:10:52.8

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Medford
Team result: 144 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:10:52.8

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 20 728 Parker Ried 13:50.8 20
2 23 722 Tanner Gebauer 14:00.0 23
3 26 720 OLiver Daniels 14:05.6 26
4 37 731 Sawyer Seidl 14:26.0 37
5 39 724 Jett Jones 14:30.1 38
6 53 721 Marcin Gasek 14:50.1 48
7 55 729 Hudson Schilling 14:54.1 50
8 81 719 Aj Arndt 15:42.4 >7
9 92 727 Will Mundt 16:02.3 >7
10 163 726 James Miicke 20:48.4 >7
11 167 725 Nicholas Langdon 21:20.3 >7
12 170 730 Joseph Schuler 21:43.5 >7

Team result: 155

Team name: Marathon Venture Academy

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:10:41.5

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 628 Aiden Blake 12:49.9 7
2 14 635 Grayson Johnson 13:23.9 14
3 32 627 Joshua Baeseman 14:20.4 32
4 52 640 Dayne Switlick 14:48.7 47
5 64 631 Wyatt Digman 15:18.5 55
6 71 639 Jeremiah Mueller 15:29.0 60
7 73 636 Joe Kindlarski 15:32.1 62
8 83 637 William Lang 15:42.8 >7
9 90 633 Sam Hanneman 16:00.1 >7
10 130 632 Blake Dodson 18:16.4 >7
11 132 634 Jordan Henrichs 18:21.6 >7
12 134 626 Darben Altenhofen 18:35.4 >7
13 150 629 Parker Cihlar 18:58.1 >7
14 155 638 Liam Miller 19:07.5 >7
15 157 630 Declyn Digman 19:41.2 >7

Team name: Marshfield

Team result: 177 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:10:42.3

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 695 Liam Hoerneman 11:51.8 1
2 5 690 Dominick Blanchard 12:33.9 5
3 51 697 Daniel McKee 14:48.5 46
4 61 699 Isaac Ryner 15:10.6 53
5 98 689 Porter Bartkowiak 16:17.4 72
6 114 698 Corbin Pike 17:18.5 79
7 117 700 Charles Stefanski 17:24.4 81
8 135 703 Jackson Zimmermann 18:35.4 >7
9 149 693 Jackson Frydenlund 18:58.0 >7
10 162 692 Judah Collins 20:41.7 >7
11 176 702 Cole Tucker 28:24.7 >7
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Team name: Horace Mann (Wausau)
Team result: 190 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:12:45.4
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 18 494 Connor Kraft 13:43.5 18
2 25 500 Jack Trombley 14:04.3 25
3 36 493 Creighton Kettleson 14:22.4 36
4 45 496 Nolan Leonhard 14:421 41
5 88 498 Grant Naber 15:52.8 70
6 93 503 Erik Welander 16:04.0 71
7 115 499 Alex Nowak 17:20.9 80
8 128 501 Jonathan Trombley 18:06.6 >7
9 129 492 Paul Chan 18:11.4 >7
10 158 495 lan Lee 19:45.4 >7
11 164 505 Jude Wright 21:.07.7 >7
12 172 502 Jacob Wanish 21:52.2 >7
13 173 504 Coal Wilson 22:08.5 >7
Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 204 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:12:38.1
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 399 Paydin Parker 12:23.3 3
2 30 401 Aiden Schmidt 14:18.8 30
3 50 400 Adyn Reno 14:48.0 45
4 72 403 Lucas Xiong 15:32.1 61
5 76 402 Charlie Schultz 15:35.7 65
6 105 398 Corey Krug 16:40.5 75
7 107 397 Laiden Holtzheimer 16:53.6 76
Team name: Wittenberg Birnamwood
Team result: 208 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:16:06.8
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 21 65 Spencer Uttecht 13:54.9 21
2 29 63 Levi Krull 14:15.3 29
3 34 64 Monty Salvesen 14:21.6 34
4 40 62 Maksym Guk 14:31.6 39
5 153 61 Flynn Bushman 19:03.3 85
Team name: Columbus Catholic
Team result: 208 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:13:58.1
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 423 Ben Scharenbroch 13:18.9 10
2 17 422 Micah Drury 13:42.9 17
3 42 424 Nathan Schneider 14:33.1 40
4 84 421 Colby Bredemann 15:44.9 67
5 104 425 Sullivan Schuld 16:38.1 74

Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Area
Team result: 228 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 01:14:16.5

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

September 10, 2024 Page 4 of 6



Team result: 228

Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Area

Team Pos: 11

Team Time 01:14:16.5

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 27 12 Adrian Graf 14:10.4 27
2 49 17 Rydin Schider 14:46.4 44
3 58 21 Bennet Sova 15:00.9 51
4 60 8 Calvin Copas 15:06.5 52
5 62 13 Oliver Hoffman 15:12.2 54
6 70 14 Saso Jackson 15:26.9 59
7 86 7 Nolan Braund 15:52.4 68
8 96 20 Kameron Sinisi 16:11.6 >7
9 137 16 Kade Khang 18:38.4 >7
10 138 11 Cyrus Goza 18:42.9 >7
11 152 19 Zeke Schultz 19:00.6 >7
12 156 9 Chase Fessler 19:37.8 >7
13 175 18 George Schultz 24:05.6 >7
14 177 10 Aidan Gonzalez 30:12.9 >7

Team name: Stratford

Team result: 250 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 01:15:01.6
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 935 Nolan Peirce 13:39.5 16
2 54 937 Owen Shook 14:51.4 49
3 69 934 Caleb Kunhart 15:25.4 58
4 74 930 Wesley Bruesewitz 15:321 63
5 75 931 Carter Kawlewski 15:33.1 64
6 100 933 Cole Krieg 16:22.2 73
7 113 936 Noah Post 17:18.3 78
8 160 932 Bentley Kozitka 20:08.3 >7
Team name: Pacelli
Team result: 349 Team Pos: 13 Team Time 01:24:24.0
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 67 832 Cody Goldsworthy 15:22.5 56
2 68 831 Ryan Gathje 15:23.7 57
3 87 827 Aidan Auer 15:52.6 69
4 142 834 Eddy Reincke 18:50.3 83
5 148 835 Christian Yarbrough 18:54.6 84
Team name: Athens
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 127 380 Caleb Steinke 18:01.1 <5
2 133 381 Alisdair jeremiah Zastrow 18:26.9 <5
Team name: John Edwards
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: John Edwards
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 44 526 Teegan Griffith 14:37.3 <5
2 59 528 Campbell O'Connor 15:01.0 <5
3 116 530 Rhett Tranel 17:22.3 <5
Team name: Pittsville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 41 860 Elijah Harris 14:32.6 <5
2 139 859 Mason Halama 18:43.9 <5
3 146 857 Joshua Bearfield 18:53.5 <5
4 174 858 Lucas Bowden 22:12.5 <5
Team name: Spencer
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 63 893 Kaiden Radue 15:17.5 <5
2 66 895 Brayden Sebold 15:21.3 <5
3 112 892 Parker Manicke 17:17.3 <5
4 131 894 Grady Schultz 18:20.1 <5
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Marshfield Invitational

MS Girls
MS Girls

Overall Results :

September 10, 2024

Female

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 711 Leeann Luedtke Marshfield 8 00:13:11.7 1 1 6:35 min/m
2 846  Emersyn Wavrunek Pacelli 8 00:13:37.6 1 2 6:48 min/m
3 383  Lauryn Hartwig Athens 7 00:13:55.9 1 <5 6:57 min/m
4 519  Elise Wetzeteon Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:14:03.0 1 3 7:01 min/m
5 511 Margaret Kettleson Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:14:23.5 2 4 7:11 min/m
6 805 Reagan Haas Mosinee 7 00:14:26.5 1 5 7:13 min/m
7 70  Portia Rogowski Wittenberg Birnamwood 6 00:14:32.5 1 6 7:16 min/m
8 592  Everly Schneeberger John Muir 7 00:14:40.4 1 7 7:20 min/m
9 597  Ellery Weddle John Muir 8 00:14:42.6 2 8 7:21 min/m
10 949  Charlotte Peirce Stratford 8 00:14:43.2 1 9 7:21 min/m
1 845  Delaney Wavrunek Pacelli 8 00:14:44.2 2 10 7:22 min/m
12 744 Melanie Richter Medford 8 00:14:45.1 1 11 7:22 min/m
13 940  Ameilya Cable Stratford 8 00:14:49.2 2 12 7:24 min/m
14 515  Annie Peterson Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:14:49.8 3 13 7:24 min/m
15 71 Brielle Rose Wittenberg Birnamwood 7 00:14:51.6 2 14 7:25 min/m
16 486  Allie VanSlyke DC Everest 6 00:14:52.3 1 15 7:26 min/m
17 587  Lucy McCorison John Muir 6 00:14:52.7 3 16 7:26 min/m
18 471  Ely Kraege DC Everest 8 00:14:55.0 2 17 7:27 min/m
19 29  Harper Rosenthal Wisconsin Rapids Area 8 00:14:57.5 1 18 7:28 min/m
20 78  Sophie Wendler Wittenberg Birnamwood 7 00:14:58.3 3 19 7:29 min/m
21 577  Kayla Hesse John Muir 6 00:15:01.0 4 20 7:30 min/m
22 641  Arabella Bayer Marathon Venture Academ 7 00:15:03.1 1 21 7:31 min/m
23 22 Abigail Barker Wisconsin Rapids Area 7 00:15:04.3 2 22 7:32 min/m
24 518  Cecelia Waltz Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:15:07.8 4 23 7:33 min/m
25 31 Grace Sydorowicz Wisconsin Rapids Area 8 00:15:10.5 3 24 7:35 min/m
26 584  Briah Landwehr John Muir 7 00:15:13.0 5 25 7:36 min/m
27 67  Lilyana Groh Wittenberg Birnamwood 8 00:15:16.3 4 26 7:38 min/m
28 73 Delilah Scharier Wittenberg Birnamwood 8 00:15:16.5 5 27 7:38 min/m
29 23  Kendall Bickelhaupt Wisconsin Rapids Area 7 00:15:18.2 4 28 7:39 min/m
30 590 Shea Reif John Muir 8 00:15:18.5 6 29 7:39 min/m
31 807  Elli Konietzki Mosinee 7 00:15:20.2 2 30 7:40 min/m
32 944  Kinslee Jochimsen Stratford 8 00:15:20.8 3 31 7:40 min/m
33 942 Lily Cournoyer Stratford 7 00:15:22.6 4 32 7:41 min/m
34 466 Mikaela Hawley DC Everest 8 00:15:26.0 3 33 7:43 min/m
35 24 Eisley Borek Wisconsin Rapids Area 7 00:15:26.8 5 34 7:43 min/m
36 717 Emilia Tippen Marshfield 7 00:15:29.3 2 35 7:44 min/m
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Marshfield Invitational

MS Girls

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

September 10, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 733 Taytem Brahmer Medford 7 00:15:35.6 2 36 7:47 min/m
38 841  Mollie Ladick Pacelli 6 00:15:50.4 3 37 7:55 min/m
39 480  Ann Rodziewicz DC Everest 8 00:15:52.0 4 38 7:56 min/m
40 843  Everly Smith Pacelli 6 00:15:55.5 4 39 7:57 min/m
41 948  Braelynn Marron Stratford 6 00:16:06.9 5 40 8:03 min/m
42 573  Tessa Dzurick John Muir 6 00:16:07.3 7 41 8:03 min/m
43 840  Violet Jeidy Pacelli 6 00:16:07.7 5 42 8:03 min/m
44 481  Mady Rusinek DC Everest 7 00:16:07.9 5 43 8:03 min/m
45 26  Emma Hilgers Wisconsin Rapids Area 7 00:16:13.0 6 44 8:06 min/m
46 469  Lyla Kaetterhenry DC Everest 8 00:16:15.9 6 45 8:07 min/m
47 746  Kyra Scheithauer Medford 8 00:16:16.9 3 46 8:08 min/m
48 404  Madeline Akins Auburndale 7 00:16:17.3 1 47 8:08 min/m
49 32 Lilly Volz Wisconsin Rapids Area 6 00:16:20.5 7 48 8:10 min/m
50 808  Macy Konietzki Mosinee 7 00:16:21.0 3 49 8:10 min/m
51 897  Kiara Klimmer Spencer 8 00:16:24.3 1 50 8:12 min/m
52 477  Kourtney Pagel DC Everest 6 00:16:25.3 7 51 8:12 min/m
53 483  Madison Stueland DC Everest 7 00:16:25.9 8 >7 8:12 min/m
54 476  Brianna Pagel DC Everest 8 00:16:26.7 9 >7 8:13 min/m
55 715 Allie Seehafer Marshfield 7 00:16:27.7 3 52 8:13 min/m
56 576  Aurora Hayek John Muir 8 00:16:28.7 8 >7 8:14 min/m
57 579  Emily Hostetler John Muir 6 00:16:28.7 9 >7 8:14 min/m
58 599  Aubriella Weller John Muir 6 00:16:29.3 10 >7 8:14 min/m
59 739  Layla Laduron Medford 6 00:16:30.7 4 53 8:15 min/m
60 567  Brynn Anklam John Muir 6 00:16:31.0 11 >7 8:15 min/m
61 645  Elizabeth Pulham Marathon Venture Academ 7 00:16:33.2 2 54 8:16 min/m
62 75  Olivia Szews Wittenberg Birnamwood 8 00:16:37.5 6 55 8:18 min/m
63 28  Samantha Kidder Wisconsin Rapids Area 7 00:16:40.7 8 >7 8:20 min/m
64 941 Lyndee Cable Stratford 6 00:16:44.0 6 56 8:22 min/m
65 598  Piper Weddle John Muir 8 00:16:44.2 12 >7 8:22 min/m
66 462  Allison De La Cruz DC Everest 8 00:16:44.4 10 >7 8:22 min/m
67 809  Abigail Lindsey Mosinee 7 00:16:46.9 4 57 8:23 min/m
68 426  Allison Lattimer Columbus Catholic 7 00:16:47.0 1 <5 8:23 min/m
69 512 Addelyn Leininger Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:16:48.5 5 58 8:24 min/m
70 508 Lydia Graham Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:16:50.1 6 59 8:25 min/m
71 898  Autumn Monness Spencer 6 00:16:51.5 2 60 8:25 min/m
72 900  Brooklyn Wilke Spencer 7 00:16:57.0 3 61 8:28 min/m
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Marshfield Invitational

MS Girls

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

September 10, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 748  Marcella Svejda Medford 7 00:16:58.3 5 62 8:29 min/m
74 946  Kendyll Kirsch Stratford 6 00:17:02.4 7 63 8:31 min/m
75 467  Kenadie Jacobson DC Everest 6 00:17:05.2 11 >7 8:32 min/m
76 839 Emma Gathje Pacelli 6 00:17:06.6 6 64 8:33 min/m
7 406  Ava Hasenohrl Auburndale 7 00:17:07.0 2 65 8:33 min/m
78 951 Quinn Skaya Stratford 6 00:17:08.3 8 >7 8:34 min/m
79 582  Matilda Koser John Muir 8 00:17:11.5 13 >7 8:35 min/m
80 901  Charlotte Wilke Spencer 7 00:17:14.8 4 66 8:37 min/m
81 583  Kensi Kruzan John Muir 6 00:17:17.8 14 >7 8:38 min/m
82 407  Chloe Johnson Auburndale 7 00:17:20.1 3 67 8:40 min/m
83 514  Elizabeth Neilitz Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:17:21.5 7 68 8:40 min/m
84 713 Ivy Schiller Marshfield 7 00:17:28.1 4 69 8:44 min/m
85 938  Arianna Bores Stratford 6 00:17:29.3 9 >7 8:44 min/m
86 814  Isabella Stahlecker Mosinee 8 00:17:34.5 5 70 8:47 min/m
87 510 Madeline Huntington Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:17:35.2 8 >7 8:47 min/m
88 458  Keira Carungi DC Everest 6 00:17:35.8 12 >7 8:47 min/m
89 595 Emma Strasser John Muir 7 00:17:37.8 15 >7 8:48 min/m
90 899 Olivia Seefeldt Spencer 7 00:17:38.7 5 71 8:49 min/m
91 738  Isabella Hraby Medford 7 00:17:39.9 6 72 8:49 min/m
92 749  Destiny Whetstone Medford 8 00:17:41.7 7 73 8:50 min/m
93 740  Paige Mayer Medford 7 00:17:42.7 8 >7 8:51 min/m
94 806  Savannah Johnson Mosinee 6 00:17:43.8 6 74 8:51 min/m
95 572 Mara Dalton John Muir 7 00:17:46.2 16 >7 8:53 min/m
96 837  Hannah Eiden Pacelli 8 00:17:48.3 7 75 8:54 min/m
97 838  Sydney Flees Pacelli 6 00:17:48.3 8 >7 8:54 min/m
98 705  Mia Bonisolli Marshfield 7 00:17:48.7 5 76 8:54 min/m
99 77  Elena Waldvogel Wittenberg Birnamwood 7 00:17:50.8 7 77 8:55 min/m
100 66  Felicia Carlson Wittenberg Birnamwood 7 00:17:51.1 8 >7 8:55 min/m
101 468  Aubrey Jones DC Everest 6 00:17:52.3 13 >7 8:56 min/m
102 848  Addison Zietlow Pacelli 5 00:17:53.0 9 >7 8:56 min/m
103 464  Ashley Gienau DC Everest 6 00:17:57.3 14 >7 8:58 min/m
104 707 Allie DeCandia Marshfield 8 00:17:57.9 6 78 8:58 min/m
105 718  Raleigh Utecht Marshfield 7 00:17:59.1 7 79 8:59 min/m
106 741 Claira Miicke Medford 7 00:18:00.8 >7 9:00 min/m
107 408 Elizabeth Teska Auburndale 7 00:18:01.5 4 80 9:00 min/m
108 472 Violet LaFave DC Everest 6 00:18:02.5 15 >7 9:01 min/m
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Marshfield Invitational

MS Girls

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

September 10, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

109 747 Anna Scott Medford 8 00:18:04.3 10 >7 9:02 min/m
110 30  Sullie Schultz Wisconsin Rapids Area 6 00:18:06.7 9 >7 9:03 min/m
111 574  Mara Eggebrecht John Muir 6 00:18:19.2 17 >7 9:09 min/m
112 600 Aleah Yang John Muir 6 00:18:20.6 18 >7 9:10 min/m
113 566  Ana Alonso John Muir 7 00:18:21.8 19 >7 9:10 min/m
114 457  Briley Braunger DC Everest 8 00:18:22.2 16 >7 9:11 min/m
115 704  Rosalind Beathard Marshfield 7 00:18:22.8 8 >7 9:11 min/m
116 591  Evelyn Sax John Muir 8 00:18:23.0 20 >7 9:11 min/m
117 68  Josephina Ladika Wittenberg Birnamwood 7 00:18:25.3 9 >7 9:12 min/m
118 569  Eleanor Benes John Muir 7 00:18:31.8 21 >7 9:15 min/m
119 581  Livvy Koch John Muir 7 00:18:35.0 22 >7 9:17 min/m
120 463  Lila Ellis DC Everest 7 00:18:36.4 17 >7 9:18 min/m
121 474 Megan Mandefro DC Everest 7 00:18:36.4 18 >7 9:18 min/m
122 736 Arbor Dassow Medford 6 00:18:36.6 11 >7 9:18 min/m
123 487  Norah Wolken DC Everest 6 00:18:37.3 19 >7 9:18 min/m
124 507 Emma DeMeyer Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:18:37.3 9 >7 9:18 min/m
125 479  Avery Rebhahn DC Everest 6 00:18:38.0 20 >7 9:19 min/m
126 811  Halley Newman Mosinee 6 00:18:40.8 7 81 9:20 min/m
127 482  Isabella Squatrito DC Everest 6 00:18:44.0 21 >7 9:22 min/m
128 709  Parker Franklin Marshfield 8 00:18:46.3 9 >7 9:23 min/m
129 842  Shea Napiwocki Pacelli 6 00:18:46.3 10 >7 9:23 min/m
130 847  Ashlyn Wojtalewicz Pacelli 6 00:18:54.2 1 >7 9:27 min/m
131 484  Leah Sturm DC Everest 8 00:18:55.5 22 >7 9:27 min/m
132 513  Brynn Markey Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:18:57.0 10 >7 9:28 min/m
133 382  Cami Gross Athens 6 00:19:06.8 2 <5 9:33 min/m
134 953  Hazel Weigel Stratford 6 00:19:07.5 10 >7 9:33 min/m
135 593  Maisie Siewert John Muir 7 00:19:16.4 23 >7 9:38 min/m
136 810  Jordyn Mrdutt Mosinee 6 00:19:25.8 8 >7 9:42 min/m
137 813  Sopie Simonis Mosinee 6 00:19:27.1 9 >7 9:43 min/m
138 596 Chelsea Wachholz John Muir 7 00:19:27.5 24 >7 9:43 min/m
139 594  Sierra Spromberg John Muir 7 00:19:27.8 25 >7 9:43 min/m
140 708  Avery Faber Marshfield 7 00:19:28.2 10 >7 9:44 min/m
141 734  Savanna Brunner Medford 8 00:19:28.3 12 >7 9:44 min/m
142 716 Charliegh Sullenger Marshfield 7 00:19:30.8 11 >7 9:45 min/m
143 72 Allie Schairer Wittenberg Birnamwood 6 00:19:33.0 10 >7 9:46 min/m
144 384  Kassidy Thompson Athens 6 00:19:35.9 3 <5 9:47 min/m
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Marshfield Invitational

MS Girls

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

September 10, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

145 461  Eve Davies DC Everest 7 00:19:41.4 23 >7 9:50 min/m
146 575 Vanessa Haderlein John Muir 6 00:19:43.6 26 >7 9:51 min/m
147 710  Gretta Lonsdale Marshfield 8 00:19:53.8 12 >7 9:56 min/m
148 517 Harper Thomas Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:19:57.3 1 >7 9:58 min/m
149 812  Briella Schremp Mosinee 7 00:19:58.5 10 >7 9:59 min/m
150 735  Aurelia Brushaber Medford 6 00:19:58.5 13 >7 9:59 min/m
151 459  Khali Cruey DC Everest 7 00:19:58.7 24 >7 9:59 min/m
152 644  Rosario Hernandez Marathon Venture Academ 6 00:20:01.7 3 82 10:00 min/m
153 836  Brezlin Butryn Pacelli 6 00:20:04.5 12 >7 10:02 min/m
154 465  Alivia Gwidt DC Everest 6 00:20:04.8 25 >7 10:02 min/m
155 939  Emily Buck Stratford 7 00:20:19.7 1 >7 10:09 min/m
156 409  Brielle Vruwink Auburndale 7 00:20:20.3 5 83 10:10 min/m
157 460 Hannah Cunningham DC Everest 8 00:20:20.7 26 >7 10:10 min/m
158 601  Sunshine Yang John Muir 6 00:20:22.9 27 >7 10:11 min/m
159 586 Madalyn Martel John Muir 6 00:20:24.7 28 >7 10:12 min/m
160 706  Iva Catmull Marshfield 7 00:20:37.7 13 >7 10:18 min/m
161 732 Kinsley Bach Medford 7 00:20:42.0 14 >7 10:21 min/m
162 578  Piper Hill John Muir 8 00:20:50.0 29 >7 10:25 min/m
163 896 Emma Garton Spencer 8 00:20:55.8 6 84 10:27 min/m
164 952 Lilyanna Weichelt Stratford 6 00:21:13.6 12 >7 10:36 min/m
165 742 Alyssa Neuman Medford 7 00:21:20.0 15 >7 10:40 min/m
166 76  Nikeytia Tucker Wittenberg Birnamwood 6 00:21:26.2 1 >7 10:43 min/m
167 506  Quinn Burton Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:21:30.5 12 >7 10:45 min/m
168 950  Molly Schwantes Stratford 6 00:21:47.3 13 >7 10:53 min/m
169 947  Hailey LeMay Stratford 6 00:21:52.0 14 >7 10:56 min/m
170 804  Jane Danczyk Mosinee 6 00:21:54.8 1 >7 10:57 min/m
171 815  Ireland Sullivan Mosinee 6 00:22:02.4 12 >7 11:01 min/m
172 589  Eleanor Raduechel John Muir 6 00:22:03.2 30 >7 11:01 min/m
173 571  Alexis Byers John Muir 8 00:22:05.6 31 >7 11:02 min/m
174 580  Emilia Johnson John Muir 6 00:22:14.4 32 >7 11:07 min/m
175 485 Mikayla Teeters DC Everest 6 00:22:19.0 27 >7 11:09 min/m
176 516  Elisa Rodriguez Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:22:24.7 13 >7 11:12 min/m
177 745  Corynn Scharenbrock Medford 6 00:22:33.7 16 >7 11:16 min/m
178 568  Violet Bauer John Muir 6 00:22:36.2 33 >7 11:18 min/m
179 405  Aubree Feit Auburndale 6 00:22:42.4 6 85 11:21 min/m
180 478  Hannah Petroske DC Everest 7 00:22:50.5 28 >7 11:25 min/m
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Marshfield Invitational

MS Girls
Overall Results : MS Girls Female
September 10, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

181 943  Cassandra Davidson Stratford 8 00:23:27.5 15 >7 11:43 min/m
182 945  Olive Kauer Stratford 8 00:23:28.5 16 >7 11:44 min/m
183 25  Madalynn Haga Wisconsin Rapids Area 8 00:23:55.7 10 >7 11:57 min/m
184 642  Olivia Lemmer Marathon Venture Academ 8 00:24:08.5 4 86 12:04 min/m
185 585 Rosalie Leffel John Muir 7 00:24:10.7 34 >7 12:05 min/m
186 743 Alyssa Pagel Medford 6 00:24:11.1 17 >7 12:05 min/m
187 643  Nola Narlock Marathon Venture Academ 7 00:24:23.3 5 87 12:11 min/m
188 27  Maggie Jarosinski Wisconsin Rapids Area 6 00:24:31.6 1 >7 12:15 min/m
189 509  Grace Grund Horace Mann (Wausau) 7 00:25:00.5 14 >7 12:30 min/m
190 570  Sophia Burger John Muir 7 00:25:25.8 35 >7 12:42 min/m
191 473  Ella Loomans DC Everest 7 00:25:38.8 29 >7 12:49 min/m
192 588  Annie Pease John Muir 7 00:26:02.9 36 >7 13:01 min/m
193 475  Lina Merritt DC Everest 6 00:27:07.4 30 >7 13:33 min/m
194 861 Karsyn Knott Pittsville 6 00:30:19.3 1 <5 15:09 min/m
195 470  Maci Kelch DC Everest 6 00:31:19.2 31 >7 15:39 min/m
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Marshfield Invitational

MS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times

September 10, 2024

Team name: John Muir

Team result: 76 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:14:29.8
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 592 Everly Schneeberger 14:40.4 7
2 9 597 Ellery Weddle 14:42.6 8
3 17 587 Lucy McCorison 14:52.7 16
4 21 577 Kayla Hesse 15:01.0 20
5 26 584 Briah Landwehr 15:13.0 25
6 30 590 Shea Reif 15:18.5 29
7 42 573 Tessa Dzurick 16:07.3 41
8 56 576 Aurora Hayek 16:28.7 >7
9 57 579 Emily Hostetler 16:28.7 >7
10 58 599 Aubriella Weller 16:29.3 >7
11 60 567 Brynn Anklam 16:31.0 >7
12 65 598 Piper Weddle 16:44.2 >7
13 79 582 Matilda Koser 17:11.5 >7
14 81 583 Kensi Kruzan 17:17.8 >7
15 89 595 Emma Strasser 17:37.8 >7
16 95 572 Mara Dalton 17:46.2 >7
17 111 574 Mara Eggebrecht 18:19.2 >7
18 112 600 Aleah Yang 18:20.6 >7
19 113 566 Ana Alonso 18:21.8 >7
20 116 591 Evelyn Sax 18:23.0 >7
21 118 569 Eleanor Benes 18:31.8 >7
22 119 581 Livvy Koch 18:35.0 >7
23 135 593 Maisie Siewert 19:16.4 >7
24 138 596 Chelsea Wachholz 19:27.5 >7
25 139 594 Sierra Spromberg 19:27.8 >7
26 146 575 Vanessa Haderlein 19:43.6 >7
27 158 601 Sunshine Yang 20:22.9 >7
28 159 586 Madalyn Martel 20:24.7 >7
29 162 578 Piper Hill 20:50.0 >7
30 172 589 Eleanor Raduechel 22:03.2 >7
31 173 571 Alexis Byers 22:05.6 >7
32 174 580 Emilia Johnson 22:14.4 >7
33 178 568 Violet Bauer 22:36.2 >7
34 185 585 Rosalie Leffel 24:10.7 >7
35 190 570 Sophia Burger 25:25.8 >7
36 192 588 Annie Pease 26:02.9 >7

Team result: 92

Team Pos Overall Pos

Race No

Team name: Wittenberg Birnamwood

Name

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:14:55.4

Finish Time

Team Points
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Team name: Wittenberg Birnamwood
Team result: 92 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:14:55.4

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 70 Portia Rogowski 14:32.5 6
2 15 71 Brielle Rose 14:51.6 14
3 20 78 Sophie Wendler 14:58.3 19
4 27 67 Lilyana Groh 15:16.3 26
5 28 73 Delilah Scharier 15:16.5 27
6 62 75 Olivia Szews 16:37.5 55
7 99 77 Elena Waldvogel 17:50.8 77
8 100 66 Felicia Carlson 17:51.1 >7
9 117 68 Josephina Ladika 18:25.3 >7
10 143 72 Allie Schairer 19:33.0 >7
11 166 76 Nikeytia Tucker 21:26.2 >7

Team name: Horace Mann (Wausau)

Team result: 101 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:15:12.7

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 519 Elise Wetzeteon 14:03.0 3
2 5 511 Margaret Kettleson 14:23.5 4
3 14 515 Annie Peterson 14:49.8 13
4 24 518 Cecelia Waltz 15:07.8 23
5 69 512 Addelyn Leininger 16:48.5 58
6 70 508 Lydia Graham 16:50.1 59
7 83 514 Elizabeth Neilitz 17:21.5 68
8 87 510 Madeline Huntington 17:35.2 >7
9 124 507 Emma DeMeyer 18:37.3 >7
10 132 513 Brynn Markey 18:57.0 >7
11 148 517 Harper Thomas 19:57.3 >7
12 167 506 Quinn Burton 21:30.5 >7
13 176 516 Elisa Rodriguez 22:24.7 >7
14 189 509 Grace Grund 25:00.5 >7

Team name: Stratford
Team result: 124 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:16:22.9

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Stratford
Team result: 124 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:16:22.9
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 949 Charlotte Peirce 14:43.2 9
2 13 940 Ameilya Cable 14:49.2 12
3 32 944 Kinslee Jochimsen 15:20.8 31
4 33 942 Lily Cournoyer 15:22.6 32
5 41 948 Braelynn Marron 16:06.9 40
6 64 941 Lyndee Cable 16:44.0 56
7 74 946 Kendyll Kirsch 17:02.4 63
8 78 951 Quinn Skaya 17:08.3 >7
9 85 938 Arianna Bores 17:29.3 >7
10 134 953 Hazel Weigel 19:07.5 >7
11 155 939 Emily Buck 20:19.7 >7
12 164 952 Lilyanna Weichelt 21:13.6 >7
13 168 950 Molly Schwantes 21:47.3 >7
14 169 947 Hailey LeMay 21:52.0 >7
15 181 943 Cassandra Davidson 23:27.5 >7
16 182 945 Olive Kauer 23:28.5 >7
Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Area
Team result: 126 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:15:57.4
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 19 29 Harper Rosenthal 14:57.5 18
2 23 22 Abigail Barker 15:04.3 22
3 25 31 Grace Sydorowicz 15:10.5 24
4 29 23 Kendall Bickelhaupt 15:18.2 28
5 35 24 Eisley Borek 15:26.8 34
6 45 26 Emma Hilgers 16:13.0 44
7 49 32 Lilly Volz 16:20.5 48
8 63 28 Samantha Kidder 16:40.7 >7
9 110 30 Sullie Schultz 18:06.7 >7
10 183 25 Madalynn Haga 23:55.7 >7
11 188 27 Maggie Jarosinski 24:31.6 >7
Team name: Pacelli
Team result: 130 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:16:15.7
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 846 Emersyn Wavrunek 13:37.6 2
2 11 845 Delaney Wavrunek 14:44.2 10
3 38 841 Mollie Ladick 15:50.4 37
4 40 843 Everly Smith 15:55.5 39
5 43 840 Violet Jeidy 16:07.7 42
6 76 839 Emma Gathje 17:06.6 64
7 96 837 Hannah Eiden 17:48.3 75
8 97 838 Sydney Flees 17:48.3 >7
9 102 848 Addison Zietlow 17:53.0 >7
10 129 842 Shea Napiwocki 18:46.3 >7
11 130 847 Ashlyn Wojtalewicz 18:54.2 >7
12 153 836 Brezlin Butryn 20:04.5 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 130

Pacelli

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:16:15.7

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
Team name: DC Everest
Team result: 146 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:17:13.4

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 486 Allie VanSlyke 14:52.3 15
2 18 471 Ely Kraege 14:55.0 17
3 34 466 Mikaela Hawley 15:26.0 33
4 39 480 Ann Rodziewicz 15:52.0 38
5 44 481 Mady Rusinek 16:07.9 43
6 46 469 Lyla Kaetterhenry 16:15.9 45
7 52 477 Kourtney Pagel 16:25.3 51
8 53 483 Madison Stueland 16:25.9 >7
9 54 476 Brianna Pagel 16:26.7 >7
10 66 462 Allison De La Cruz 16:44.4 >7
11 75 467 Kenadie Jacobson 17:05.2 >7
12 88 458 Keira Carungi 17:35.8 >7
13 101 468 Aubrey Jones 17:52.3 >7
14 103 464 Ashley Gienau 17:57.3 >7
15 108 472 Violet LaFave 18:02.5 >7
16 114 457 Briley Braunger 18:22.2 >7
17 120 463 Lila Ellis 18:36.4 >7
18 121 474 Megan Mandefro 18:36.4 >7
19 123 487 Norah Wolken 18:37.3 >7
20 125 479 Avery Rebhahn 18:38.0 >7
21 127 482 Isabella Squatrito 18:44.0 >7
22 131 484 Leah Sturm 18:55.5 >7
23 145 461 Eve Davies 19:41.4 >7
24 151 459 Khali Cruey 19:58.7 >7
25 154 465 Alivia Gwidt 20:04.8 >7
26 157 460 Hannah Cunningham 20:20.7 >7
27 175 485 Mikayla Teeters 22:19.0 >7
28 180 478 Hannah Petroske 22:50.5 >7
29 191 473 Ella Loomans 25:38.8 >7
30 193 475 Lina Merritt 27:07.4 >7
31 195 470 Maci Kelch 31:19.2 >7

Team name: Medford

Team result: 208 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:20:06.7
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Medford
Team result: 208 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:20:06.7

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 744 Melanie Richter 14:451 11
2 37 733 Taytem Brahmer 15:35.6 36
3 47 746 Kyra Scheithauer 16:16.9 46
4 59 739 Layla Laduron 16:30.7 53
5 73 748 Marcella Svejda 16:58.3 62
6 91 738 Isabella Hraby 17:39.9 72
7 92 749 Destiny Whetstone 17:41.7 73
8 93 740 Paige Mayer 17:42.7 >7
9 106 741 Claira Miicke 18:00.8 >7
10 109 747 Anna Scott 18:04.3 >7
11 122 736 Arbor Dassow 18:36.6 >7
12 141 734 Savanna Brunner 19:28.3 >7
13 150 735 Aurelia Brushaber 19:58.5 >7
14 161 732 Kinsley Bach 20:42.0 >7
15 165 742 Alyssa Neuman 21:20.0 >7
16 177 745 Corynn Scharenbrock 22:33.7 >7
17 186 743 Alyssa Pagel 24:11.1 >7

Team name: Mosinee

Team result: 211 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:20:29.3

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 805 Reagan Haas 14:26.5 5
2 31 807 Elli Konietzki 15:20.2 30
3 50 808 Macy Konietzki 16:21.0 49
4 67 809 Abigail Lindsey 16:46.9 57
5 86 814 Isabella Stahlecker 17:34.5 70
6 94 806 Savannah Johnson 17:43.8 74
7 126 811 Halley Newman 18:40.8 81
8 136 810 Jordyn Mrdutt 19:25.8 >7
9 137 813 Sopie Simonis 19:27 1 >7
10 149 812 Briella Schremp 19:58.5 >7
11 170 804 Jane Danczyk 21:54.8 >7
12 171 815 Ireland Sullivan 22:02.4 >7

Team result: 233

Team Pos

Overall Pos

Team name: Marshfield

Race No

Name

Team Pos: 10

Team Time 01:20:25.5

Finish Time

Team Points
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Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 233 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:20:25.5
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 711 Leeann Luedtke 13:11.7 1
2 36 77 Emilia Tippen 15:29.3 35
3 55 715 Allie Seehafer 16:27.7 52
4 84 713 Ivy Schiller 17:28.1 69
5 98 705 Mia Bonisolli 17:48.7 76
6 104 707 Allie DeCandia 17:57.9 78
7 105 718 Raleigh Utecht 17:59.1 79
8 115 704 Rosalind Beathard 18:22.8 >7
9 128 709 Parker Franklin 18:46.3 >7
10 140 708 Avery Faber 19:28.2 >7
11 142 716 Charliegh Sullenger 19:30.8 >7
12 147 710 Gretta Lonsdale 19:53.8 >7
13 160 706 Iva Catmull 20:37.7 >7
Team name: Spencer
Team result: 308 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 01:25:06.4
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 51 897 Kiara Klimmer 16:24.3 50
2 71 898 Autumn Monness 16:51.5 60
3 72 900 Brooklyn Wilke 16:57.0 61
4 80 901 Charlotte Wilke 17:14.8 66
5 90 899 Olivia Seefeldt 17:38.7 71
6 163 896 Emma Garton 20:55.8 84
Team name: Marathon Venture Academy
Team result: 330 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 01:40:09.9
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 22 641 Arabella Bayer 15:03.1 21
2 61 645 Elizabeth Pulham 16:33.2 54
3 152 644 Rosario Hernandez 20:01.7 82
4 184 642 Olivia Lemmer 24:08.5 86
5 187 643 Nola Narlock 24:23.3 87
Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 342 Team Pos: 13 Team Time 01:29:06.4
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 48 404 Madeline Akins 16:17.3 47
2 77 406 Ava Hasenohrl 17:07.0 65
3 82 407 Chloe Johnson 17:20.1 67
4 107 408 Elizabeth Teska 18:01.5 80
5 156 409 Brielle Vruwink 20:20.3 83
6 179 405 Aubree Feit 22:42.4 85
Team name: Athens
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Athens

Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 383 Lauryn Hartwig 13:55.9 <5
2 133 382 Cami Gross 19:06.8 <5
3 144 384 Kassidy Thompson 19:35.9 <5
Team name: Columbus Catholic
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 68 426 Allison Lattimer 16:47.0 <5
Team name: Pittsville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 194 861 Karsyn Knott 30:19.3 <5
Page 7 of 7
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